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Image 299

IMS-No. 91044780
Orig.-No. 1H0823717
Image 300

IMS-No. 91044860
Orig.-No. 3B0839723
Image 301

IMS-No. 91045890
Orig.-No. 6K0823717
Image 302

IMS-No. 91047310
Orig.-No. 8E0837485C
Image 303

IMS-No. 91047450
Orig.-No. 8E0837485D
Image 304

IMS-No. 91047700
Orig.-No. 7H0837485
Image 305

IMS-No. 91047820
Orig.-No. 1Z0837732
Image 306

IMS-No. 91047920
Orig.-No. 1Z0837732A
Image 307

IMS-No. 92047180
Orig.-No. 5L0853573
Image 308

IMS-No. 92047190
Orig.-No. 5L0853577
Image 309
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IMS-No. 92047570
Orig.-No. 3D5853707B
Image 310

IMS-No. 93047730
Orig.-No. 8N0863788
Image 311

IMS-No. 93061270
Orig.-No. 4D0807300
Image 312

IMS-No. 93062770
Orig.-No. 8Z0807300B
Image 313

IMS-No. 99045550
Orig.-No. 1H0868297
Image 314

IMS-No. 99046660
Orig.-No. 6Q0853147
Image 315

IMS-No. 99046790
Orig.-No. 357837242
Image 316

IMS-No. 99046800
Orig.-No. 3D0864812AB41
Image 317

IMS-No. 99046810
Orig.-No. 3D0864851B41
Image 318

IMS-No. 99047020
Orig.-No. 3D0864200A71N
Image 319

IMS-No. 99047030
Orig.-No. 3D0864287A
Image 320
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IMS-No. 99047130
Orig.-No. 191881213

191881213909
Image 321

IMS-No. 99047200
Orig.-No. 1H0819946A
Image 322

IMS-No. 99047390
Orig.-No. N10579101
Image 323

IMS-No. 99047740
Orig.-No. 4F0825429A
Image 324

IMS-No. RS045180
Orig.-No. 443863335
Image 325
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IMS-No. Orig.-No. Description PKW-Type Image
00046730 443857847B4PK BELT RIVET BASE POM BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, 

A4, A6, A8, AUDI TT, NEW BEETLE, 
BORA, CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, LT, 
PASSAT, POLO, SHARAN, T2, TOUA-
REG, TRANSPORTER, JETTA

1

00046740 443857847B4PK BELT RIVET TOP POM BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, 
A4, A6, A8, AUDI TT, NEW BEETLE, 
BORA, CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, LT, 
PASSAT, POLO, SHARAN, T2, TOUA-
REG, TRANSPORTER, JETTA

2

00046820 3D08645214PK FASTENER BOOT CARPETING TOP PA6 
BLACK

A4, S4, AVANT 3

00046830 3D0864523B41 FASTENER BOOT CARPETING BASE PA6 
BLACK

A4, S4, AVANT 4

01009870 221867615A HOLE PLUG T2 5
0200080A N90201601 FIR TREE CLIP BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, 

S5, A6, S6, RS4, TT, RS5, RS6, EXEO, 
INKA, FABIA, ROOMSTER, SUPERB, 
CADDY, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, 
TRANSPORTER

6

02005550 35786311901C FIR TREE CLIP PE 181 BLACK CADDY, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, JETTA 7
0200736A 2518672992VA HOLE PA 66 PLUG T2 8
02010120 191867199 FIR TREE CLIP PE BLACK BORA, GOLF, LUPO, PASSAT, POLO, 

TRANSPORTER, JETTA, CADDY
32

02010120 19186719901C FIR TREE CLIP PE BLACK BORA, GOLF, LUPO, PASSAT, POLO, 
TRANSPORTER, JETTA, CADDY

32

02030170 82386320301C FIR TREE CLIP PA 66 BLACK GOLF 88, PASSAT, POLO, AUDI 80, 
AUDI 100, A4, A6, A8

9

02040410 80186729901C HOLE PLUG POM BLACK GOLF, POLO, BORA, PASSAT, JETTA 10
02040410 801867299041 HOLE PLUG POM BLACK GOLF, POLO, BORA, PASSAT, JETTA 10
02044250 1H0819055B01C FIR TREE CLIP PA 66 BLACK GOLF 3, JETTA 11
02044790 1H0837719 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK WITH NATU-

RAL GROMMET
GOLF, SHARAN, JETTA 12

02044870 811863905D01C HOLE PLUG PA 6 BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A4, A6 13
02045420 1H0837111AB41 HOLE PLUG PA 6 BLACK GOLF 3, POLO 95, JETTA 14
02045500 1H086719901C HOLE PLUG PE 181 BLACK GOLF 3, TRANSPORTER, JETTA 15
02045570 1H586384901C HOLE PLUG POM BLACK GOLF 4, BORA, LUPO, PASSAT, POLO, 

JETTA, A2, A3, A4, A6, FABIA, OCTAVIA, 
ROOMSTER, SUPERB, YETI

16

02045570 1H5863849A9B9 HOLE PLUG POM BLACK GOLF 4, BORA, LUPO, PASSAT, POLO, 
JETTA, A2, A3, A4, A6, FABIA, OCTAVIA, 
ROOMSTER, SUPERB, YETI

16

02045670 357867646 HOLE PLUG PA 66 BLACK GOLF 3, POLO 95, BORA, LUPO, PAS-
SAT, SHARAN, JETTA

17

02045670 3578676469B9 HOLE PLUG PA 66 BLACK GOLF 3, POLO 95, BORA, LUPO, PAS-
SAT, SHARAN, JETTA

17

02046090 867863849A01C HOLE PLUG POM BLACK GOLF 3, POLO 95, PASSAT, SHARAN, 
JETTA

18

02046700 3C0863559 HOLE PLUG PA 66 BLACK PASSAT 19
02047010 N90911301 HOLE PLUG PA 66 BLACK FABIA, PASSAT, SHARAN, TOUAREG 20
02047040 N90861801 HOLE PLUG BLACK PA 6.6 GOLF, PASSAT, EOS, CADDY, JETTA, 

POLO
21

02047040 N9086180101C HOLE PLUG BLACK PA 6.6 GOLF, PASSAT, EOS, CADDY, JETTA, 
POLO

21

02047350 893803593 WATER DRAIN PLUG TPE BLACK A2, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, S6, TT, NEW 
BEETLE, BORA, GOLF IV, PASSAT, 
POLO, IBIZA

22

02047360 1J0863119 PLUG E / BA - COPOLYMER BLACK A3, S3, TT, BORA, GOLF IV, POLO 23
02047400 8E0863727A HOLE PLUG PA 66 BLACK A4, A6 24
02047410 8D0803583L HOLE PLUG Ø 30 MM PA 6 BLACK A3, A4, A8, S8, GOLF IV, NEW BEETLE, 

IBIZA
25
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IMS-No. Orig.-No. Description PKW-Type Image
02047420 867971928 HOLE PLUG BLACK POLO, CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PAS-

SAT, JETTA, IBIZA, CORDOBA
26

02047440 6K6863988 HOLE PLUG BLACK DERBY, POLO, IBIZA 27
02047460 7M0868563 HOLE PLUG POM BLACK ALHAMBRA, SHARAN, TRANSPORTER, 

TOUAREG
28

02047630 4A585390901C HOLE PLUG BLACK AUDI 100, A2, A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, 
AUDI TT, PASSAT, POLO, RS4, RS6, 
TOUAREG

29 new

02047680 6Y0823717 HOLE PLUG PA 66 BLACK FABIA, OCTAVIA 30 new
02047750 3B0837111B41 HOLE PLUG PP BLACK A2, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, S6, S8, Q7, RS4, 

RS6, TT, ALTEA, AROSA, CORDOBA, 
IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, OCTA-
VIA, ROOMSTER, SUPERB, BORA, 
CADDY, GOLF, JETTA, LUPO, NEW 
BEETLE, PASSAT, POLO, TOUAREG

31 new

0300102C N0114071 WELD NUT M 8 A4, S4, ALHAMBRA, CADDY, CRAFTER, 
GOLF, SHARAN, T1, T2

34

04001330 BLIND RIVET - 36
04043720 N90634901 BLIND RIVET 4 X 14 ALUMINIUM BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A2, A3, S3, A4, S4, 

A6, S6, A8, S8, RS6, ALTEA, CORDOBA, 
IBIZA, TOLEDO, BORA, GOLF, JETTA, 
NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, POLO, TRANS-
PORTER

35

04047060 N90576301 MULTIRANGE BLIND RIVET ALU/STEEL 4,0 
X 9,5

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, 
S6, A8, S8, RS6, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, 
SUPERB, BORA, CADDY, EOS, GOLF, 
JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO, 
TRANSPORTER

37

04047070 N0161992 SEALING BLIND RIVET ALU/STEEL 4,0 X 
9,5

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A3, S3, 
A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, Q7, RS4, RS5, 
RS6, AUDI TT, ALHAMBRA, OCTAVIA, 
GOLF, PASSAT, SHARAN, TOUAREG

38

04047080 N0162172 SEALING BLIND RIVET ALU/STEEL 3,2 X 
12,5

A4, S4, RS4 39

05000070 N0154292 SPEED NUT ST 4,2 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6, S6, 
AROSA, TOLEDO, CADDY, GOLF, 
JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO, 
TRANSPORTER

40

0500007B N0154291 SPEEDNUT ST 4,2 MM ZINC-PLATED 
BLACK

OCTAVIA, SUPERB, YETI, GOLF, POLO 41

05000090 N0154832 SPEED NUT ST. 4,2 MM HALF ZINC-PLA-
TED UNCOLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, T3, T4 42

05000110 SPEED NUT ST 4,8 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

GOLF 3 43

05000130 SPEED NUT ST 4,8 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

UNIVERSAL 44

05000180 803821117 SPEED NUT ST 6,5 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED MATT

AUDI 80, PASSAT, POLO, T3 45

05000190 N0154322 SPEED NUT ST 6,3 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6, POLO, 
SCIROCCO, TRANSPORTER

46

05000200 311821161 SPEED NUT ST. 6,3 MM HALF ZINC-PLA-
TED UNCOLOURED PASSIVATED MATT

AUDI 80, PASSAT, POLO, T3, T4 47

05000910 211837223 SPEED NUT ST 4,2 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 100, AUDI 200, GOLF, JETTA, NEW 
BEETLE, SCIROCCO, T2, T3

48

0500107A N0154581 SPEED NUT ST 4,8 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A3, S3, 
A4, S4, A6, S6, AUDI TT, CORDOBA, 
IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, OCTAVIA, 
SUPERB, BORA, CADDY, GOLF, JETTA, 
NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, POLO, SCIROC-
CO, T1, T2, T3

49

05004960 N90739201 SPEED NUT ST 6,3 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 80 50

05005510 N10194101 SPEED NUT ST 4,8 MM 18,6 - 16 MM STAIN-
LESS STEEL (1.4301)

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A4, S4, A5, S5, A6, 
S6, Q5, Q7, RS4, OCTAVIA

51
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IMS-No. Orig.-No. Description PKW-Type Image
05005710 N90048801 SPEED NUT ST 3,5 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-

COLOURED PASSIVATED
AUDI 80, TOUAREG 52

05006790 N90419002 SPEED NUT M 4 METAL CONTAINING 
ANTI-CORROSION COATING SILVER SELF-
LOCKING

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A4, S4, 
A6, S6, A8, S8, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, 
POLO

53

05007030 N90698701 SPEED NUT ST 4,2 MM PHOSPHATED 
IMPREGNATED

A2, ALHAMBRA, BORA, CADDY, EOS, 
GOLF, JETTA, LUPO, NEW BEETLE, 
PASSAT, POLO, SHARAN, TOUAREG, 
TRANSPORTER

54

05007030 N90698703 SPEED NUT ST 4,2 MM PHOSPHATED 
IMPREGNATED

A2, ALHAMBRA, BORA, CADDY, EOS, 
GOLF, JETTA, LUPO, NEW BEETLE, 
PASSAT, POLO, SHARAN, TOUAREG, 
TRANSPORTER

54

0500798A N90356203 SPEED NUT M 5 SELF-LOCKING METAL 
CONTAINING ANTI-CORROSION COATING 
2.2 SILVER LUBRICATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, 
S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, A6, S6, A8, S8, Q5, 
Q7, R8, RS4, AUDI TT, AROSA, CORDO-
BA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, 
OCTAVIA, SUPERB, EOS, GOLF, JETTA, 
LUPO, PASSAT, PHAETON, POLO, 
TRANSPORTER

55

0503201C N90168602 SPEED NUT M 6 METAL CONTAINING 
ANTI-CORROSION COATING 2.2 SILVER 
LUBRICATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, 
S6, A8, S8, RS4, AUDI TT, ALHAMB-
RA, EURO VAN, GOLF, JETTA, NEW 
BEETLE, PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO, 
SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANSPORTER

56

0503201E N90168604 SPEED NUT M 6 METAL CONTAINING 
ANTI-CORROSION COATING 2.2 BLACK 
LUBRICATED

GOLF III 57

05040900 N90057901 SPEED NUT ST 4,2 MM PHOSPHATED 
IMPREGNATED

LEON, YETI, CADDY, PASSAT 58

05042200 N90074301 SPEED NUT ST 3,9 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, S3, A6, S6, AUDI 
TT, AROSA, CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, 
TOLEDO, OCTAVIA, BORA, GOLF, 
JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO, 
TRANSPORTER

59

05042450 N90094201 SPEED NUT ST 4,8 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, A6, S6, A8, S8, 
Q7, RS4, ALHAMBRA, IBIZA, FABIA, 
GOLF, JETTA, NEW BEETLE, PHAETON, 
SHARAN, TOUAREG, TOURAN

60

05044100 N0154491 SPEED NUT ST 6,3 MM MKB 2.2 SILVER 
LUBRICATED

A3, AUDI TT, GOLF, LT, POLO, TRANS-
PORTER, VENTO

61

05045100 N90959101 SPEED NUT FOR PT-SCREW A3,S3, ALTEA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, 
OCTAVIA, SUPERB, YETI, CADDY, EOS, 
GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, PHAETON, 
TIGUAN, TOURAN

62

05045790 4A0805163 NUT FOR TURNING PLUG PLASTIC BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, A4, A6, A8, 
PASSAT

63

05045800 4A0805960 SPEED NUT SILVER  FOR TURNING PLUG AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A6, A8 64
05046140 8D0805960 SPEED NUT SILVER  FOR TURNING PLUG PASSAT 97 - 05, A4 95 - 08, A6 95 - 10 65
05046170 8E0805960 SPEED NUT SILVER  FOR TURNING PLUG A4, A6 66
05047300 N90825101 SPEED NUT ST. 4,8 STAINLESS STEEL 

(1.4301)
LEON 04, AROSA 04 67

05047650 N0154487 SPEED NUT ST. 4,2 BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, 
S3, A4, S4, A6, S6, AUDI TT, ALTEA, 
AROSA, LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, OC-
TAVIA, SUPERB, BORA, CADDY, EOS, 
GOLF, JETTA, NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, 
PHAETON, POLO, SCIROCCO, T2

68 new

05047760 N90777704 SPEED NUT M5 SELFLOCKED METAL 
CONTAINING ANTI-CORROSION COATING 
SILVER LUBRICATED

A4, S4, A5, S5, A6, S6, Q5, RS6, AUDI TT 69 new

05060620 N90049701 SPEED NUT ST 4,8 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

A8, S8 70
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05061200 N0154373 SPEED NUT ST 4,8 MM METAL CONTAI-

NING ANTI-CORROSION COATING
AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, S3, A4, 
S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, AUDI TT, GOLF, LT, 
PASSAT

71

0506215A N90475903 SPEED NUT M5 METAL CONTAINING 
ANTI-CORROSION COATING 2.2 SILVER 
LUBRICATED

A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, A6, S6, A8, S8, 
Q5, Q7, R8, RS4, AUDI TT, ALTEA, IBIZA, 
LEON, SUPERB, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, 
PHAETON, TOUAREG

72

05068140 N10179901 SPEEDNUT ST. 4,8 METAL CONTAINING 
ANTI-CORROSION COATING 2.1 SILVER

A4, S4, A6, S6, RS4, RS6, ALHAMBRA, 
GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, PHAETON, 
SHARAN

73 new

05069340 N10433701 SPEED NUT ST 4,8 MM STAINLESS STEEL 
(1.4301)

A2, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, Q5, 
Q7, R8, RS4, RS6, AUDI TT, TOLEDO, 
EOS

74

06047660 8D0807192 SPEED NUT POM GREEN A2, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, RS4, 
RS6

75 new

07045980 6X0853575 TRIM GRILL CLIP NATURAL LUPO 33
10045110 N90335004 QUICKY FOR T- BOLT 5 X 30 A4, AUDI TT, BORA, GOLF, JETTA, LT, 

NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, POLO, TRANS-
PORTER

76

10045110 N90335006 QUICKY FOR T- BOLT 5 X 30 A4, AUDI TT, BORA, GOLF, JETTA, LT, 
NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, POLO, TRANS-
PORTER

76

10046330 N90796501 CLAMPING RING DELTA TONE SILVER A3, S3, A4, S4, ALHAMBRA, BORA, 
CADDY, EURO VAN, FOX, GOLF, LUPO, 
PASSAT, PHAETON, POLO, SHARAN, 
TOUAREG, TOURAN, TRANSPORTER

77

10047090 N90796502 CLAMPING RING DELTA PROTEKT SILVER A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, A6, S6, Q5, 
Q7, RS4, AU TT, ALHAMBRA, ALTEA, 
CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, 
FABIA, OCTAVIA, SUPERB, YETI, BORA, 
CADDY, EOS, EURO VAN, GOLF, JETTA, 
LUPO, NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, PHAE-
TON, POLO, SHARAN, TIGUAN, TOUA-
REG, TOURAN, TRANSPORTER

78

12045040 N90205501 CABLE STRIP 4,5 X 140 MM WITH MOUN-
TING BASE BLACK

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A3, S3, 
A4, S4, A6, S6, A8 ,S8, CADDY, EURO 
VAN, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, 
SCIROCCO, TRANSPORTER, T1, T2, T3

79

12047100 3D0971838 CABLE STRIP 4,6 X 150 MM WITH FOOT 
PA6.6 BLACK FOR COARSE THREAD BOLT

A2, A4, S4, A6, S6, Q7, R8, ALHAMBRA, 
ALTEA, IBIZA, LEON, FABIA, SUPERB, 
BORA, EOS, GOLF, JETTA, LUPO, PAS-
SAT, PHAETON, SHARAN, TOUAREG, 
TRANSPORTER

80

12061890 811971850 CABLE STRIP WITH MOUNTING BASE FOR 
HAMMER-HEAD BOLT FOR CABLE 3,0 - 
40,0 MM BLACK

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6, GOLF, 
POLO, JETTA

81

13007850 N90681301 ROD HOLDER PLASTIC Ø 7,1 MM PA 66 
BLACK

OCTAVIA, SUPERB, YETI, T2, JETTA, 
SCIROCCO, TRANSPORTER

82 new

13044520 4A0823570 CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC AUDI 100, A6, S6 83
13044770 171837199 DOOR LINKAGE CLIP POM WHITE AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, A4, A6, A8, 

SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, T2, 
JETTA, TRANSPORTER

84

13068800 1C0971845 ROD HOLDER POM BLACK POLO, JETTA, NEW BEETLE 85
1400119H 321971847A CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC 20,0 MM PA 6 

YELLOW
AUDI 100, GOLF, TRANSPORTER 86

1606462B N90746801 CABLE CLIP PHOSPHATED IMPREGNATED LEON 04, PASSAT, BORA, GOLF, SCI-
ROCCO, JETTA, TIGUAN

87

20000490 311821143 SCREW WITH WASHER 7976A 6,3 X 19 
ZINC-PLATED*

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, A4, A6, SCIROC-
CO, GOLF, POLO, T2, T3, TRANSPOR-
TER, JETTA

88

22045280 171201969 PLASTIC NUT PA 6 GF 30 BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A2, A4, A6, SCIROC-
CO, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, T2, TRANS-
PORTER, JETTA

89
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22045730 441955973B PLASTIC NUT BLACK CADDY 96 - 03, POLO CLASSIC VARI-

ANT 96 - 03
90

22046310 N90474001 PLASTIC NUT PA 6 BLACK A4, A8, GOLF 91
2204631A 8E0825265C PLASTIC NUT M5 POM GREY A4, S4, A8, A8, NEW BEETLE, PHAE-

TON
92

22047720 WHT000713 PLASTIC NUT POM BLACK A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, Q5, ALTEA, 
CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, FABIA, OCTA-
VIA, ROOMSTER, SUPERB, GOLF, JET-
TA, PASSAT, POLO, TIGUAN, TOURAN

93 new

22047800 N90522101 PLASTIC NUT PA66 BLACK A5, TRANSPORTER, LT, EURO VAN 94 new
2300143A 113857117B PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET POM BLACK T1, GOLF, PASSAT, AUDI 100 95
2300154A N10259301 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 12 BLACK A6, S6, LEON 04 96
2300154A 1L0853934 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 12 BLACK A6, S6, LEON 04 96
23003080 N0385011 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET NATURAL AUDI 100, A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, A8, S8, 

Q7, LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, OCTAVIA, 
SUPERB, BORA, GOLF, JETTA, NEW 
BEETLE, POLO, TIGUAN, TOUAREG, 
TOURAN, TRANSPORTER

97

2300308A N0385012 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK AUDI 100, A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, A8, S8, 
Q7, LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, OCTAVIA, 
SUPERB, BORA, GOLF, JETTA, NEW 
BEETLE, POLO, TIGUAN, TOUAREG, 
TOURAN, TRANSPORTER

98

23009750 321853139A PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK GOLF, PASSAT, JETTA 99
23011020 N10219501 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 661 BLACK LT, PASSAT 100
23011020 N10219502 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 661 BLACK LT, PASSAT 100
23020410 N0385501 PLASTIC SPREAD PA 66 RIVET AUDI TT, BORA, CADDY, CORRA-

DO, GOLF I + II + III, JETTA, LT, NEW 
BEETLE, PASSAT, PHAETON, POLO, 
SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANSPORTER, 
VENTO

101

2302100C 16186729901C PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 200, A4, NEW BEETLE, 
BORA, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 
POLO, JETTA, TRANSPORTER

103

2302100C N038549101C PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 200, A4, NEW BEETLE, 
BORA, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 
POLO, JETTA, TRANSPORTER

103

23023830 N10032301 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET FOR UNDERRIDE 
PROTECTION FASTENING PA 122 BLACK

ALHAMBRA, SHARAN, PASSAT 104

23040120 171853695A PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK SCIROCCO, GOLF, T2, JETTA 105
23040250 171885767 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 66 BLACK SCIROCCO, GOLF, LT 106
23041440 481853577A PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET NATURAL A4, A6, PASSAT, POLO 102
23044590 8L0807300 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET POM 550 BLACK A3 1997 - 2003 110
23044600 N90229301 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 12 BLACK* AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6 107
23044750 4D0807300B PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 66 BLACK A8 94, A2 2000 108
23044760 1H0868246A PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET WHITE GOLF III, GOLF IV, JETTA 109
23045190 8E0825267 PLASTIC SCRIVET REMOVABLE PA 66 

BLACK
A4 01 - 03, GOLF IV, GOLF V, PASSAT, 
TOURAN

111

23045640 3338676334FB PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 6 BLACK PASSAT, POLO 95, JETTA, GOLF, BORA, 
A4

112

23046110 893823740 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK AUDI 80 87 - 96 114
23046380 N90536901 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK AUDI 80, A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, Q7, 

RS4, ALTEA, AROSA, IBIZA, LEON, TO-
LEDO, FABIA, SUPERB, CADDY, EOS, 
GOLF, JETTA, LUPO, PASSAT, PHAE-
TON, POLO, TOURAN

115

23046580 443807269 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PP BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200 116
23046630 8L3837199B PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 66 AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, 

S6, A8, S8, AUDI TT, LEON, TOLEDO, 
NEW BEETLE

117
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23052300 N90359101 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET FOR BUMPER PA 

66 BLACK
A3, S3, A6, S6, Q5, AUDI TT, ALHAM-
BRA, ALTEA, LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, 
OCTAVIA, SUPERB, YETI, BORA, 
CADDY, GOLF, JETTA, NEW BEETLE, 
PASSAT, POLO, SHARAN, TOURAN, 
TRANSPORTER

113

23062350 N10583501 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 66 BLACK 7,8 
- 8,8 MM

A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, A8, S8, RS6, 
SUPERB, CADDY

118 new

2306393A N10700901 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA6 BLACK ROOMSTER, POLO 119
23121450 6J0821213 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 66 BLACK IBIZA 120 new
25047860 N90714303 METRIC FREE SPINNING WASHER NUT M6 

ZINC-NICKLE BLACK
A2, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, RS4, 
RS6, Q5, Q7, AUDI TT, ALHAMBRA, 
ALTEA, AROSA, CORDOBA, IBIZA, 
LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, OCTAVIA, 
SUPERB, BORA, CADDY, EOS, GOLF, 
JETTA, LUPO, NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, 
PHAETON, POLO, SHARAN, TIGUAN, 
TOUAREG, TRANSPORTER

121 new

26044990 865853231A SEALING NUT FOR EMBLEM BLACK VW GOLF II, PASSAT, POLO, T2, JETTA, 
AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A8

122

31046470 4A0805137A RETAINING WASHER POM COLOURLESS AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, 
S6, A8, TT, RS4, RS6

123 new

31047210 6N0129355 RETAINING WASHER PA 6 BLACK PHAETON, POLO, TOUAREG 124
32006090 441035555 SCREW GROMMET PA 661 COLOURLESS A8, GOLF, LUPO, TOUAREG, JETTA 125
32030250 4D0868637 SCREW GROMMET PA 6 GF 15 BLACK A8, S8 126
32042390 867809966 SCREW GROMMET PA 6 GF 30 BLACK GOLF 127
32042400 811807577F SCREW GROMMET PA 6 GF 30 BLACK FOX, POLO 128
32043210 N90206501 SCREW GROMMET BLACK GOLF, JETTA, POLO 129
32044010 811807577C SCREW GROMMET PA 6 GF 30 BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, 

A4, A6, A8, NEW BEETLE, BORA, SCI-
ROCCO, GOLF, POLO, TRANSPORTER, 
JETTA

130

32044550 321813998A SCREW GROMMET PA 66 NATURAL AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, GOLF, 
PASSAT, JETTA

131

32044830 1H0853947 SCREW GROMMET BLACK GOLF, JETTA 132
32044880 165827592 SCREW GROMMET PA 66 BEIGE A4, A8, NEW BEETLE, BORA, GOLF, 

PASSAT, POLO, SHARAN, TRANSPOR-
TER, JETTA

133

32044900 357827998 SCREW GROMMET PA 6 BLACK POLO 00 - 02, GOLF II, PASSAT, VENTO 134
32044920 357868143 SCREW GROMMET PA 6 GREY NEW BEETLE, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, 

JETTA, TRANSPORTER
135

32044930 441807300B SCREW GROMMET BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6 136
32044940 N90535301 SCREW GROMMET GREY Q5, NEW BEETLE, CADDY, POLO, 

GOLF, ALTEA, ALHAMBRA
137

32044950 N90821401 SCREW GROMMET PA 6 BLACK A2, A3, A4, A6, A8, AUDI TT, BORA, 
GOLF, LUPO, NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, 
POLO, TOUAREG

139

32044960 N90833801 SCREW GROMMET PA 66 BLACK A3, A4, BORA, CADDY, GOLF, JETTA, 
LUPO, NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, PHAE-
TON, POLO, TOURAN

138

32046850 SCREW GROMMET PA66 COLOURLESS - 140
32047120 N91121401 SCREW GROMMET PA 6.6 BLACK A6, S6, Q7, RS5 141
32047140 155867199 SCREW GROMMET PA 66 COLOURLESS AUDI 80, AUDI 100, SCIROCCO, GOLF, 

PASSAT, JETTA
142

32047150 N10621301 SCREW GROMMET WITH RUBBER LIP PA 
6 + PP GF 40

PASSAT 3C, GOLF PLUS 143

32047270 N10516801 SCREW GROMMET NATURAL WITH RUB-
BER LIP BLACK

BORA, GOLF IV, A4, LUPO, PASSAT, 
PHAETON, POLO, TOUAREG, TOURAN

144

32047480 N10507301 SCREW GROMMET PA6-MF40 BROWN 
WITH RUBBER LIP BLACK

A3, S3, RS4, RS5, Q5, A6, BORA, CAD-
DY, POLO, JETTA, EXEO, TOLEDO

145

32047590 6N0809966A SCREW GROMMET PA6 FG30 BLACK FOX, POLO, GOLF, PASSAT, BORA, 
FABIA, SUPERB, ROOMSTER, TIGUAN

146 new
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32047600 431807300D SCREW GROMMET PP NATURAL AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, S3, A6, S6, RS6 147 new
32047770 N90994601 SCREW GROMMET PA66 GF25 BLACK A2, A8, S8, EOS, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, 

TOUAREG, TOURAN
148 new

32060930 N91044401 SCREW GROMMET 4,2 PA 664 NATURAL A8, S8 149
32160010 155809966 SCREW GROMMET ST. 4,2 MM PA 66 

NATURAL
CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, POLO 150

33047230 078103314 PLUG-IN CLIP BLACK A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, PASSAT, RS4 151
33047550 1J6867276 PLUG-IN CLIP METAL CONTAINING ANTI-

CORROSION COATING SILVER
BORA, GOLF, TOURAN 152 new

33047900 1J9867981 PLUG-IN CLIP PHOSPHATED IMPREGNA-
TED

BORA, GOLF, TOURAN 153 new

33064300 1J0858137A PLUG-IN CLIP PHOSPHATED BORA, GOLF, POLO, SHARAN 154
33066430 1J0858137B PLUG-IN CLIP METAL CONTAINING ANTI 

CORROSION COATING 3.0 SILVER
A3, A4, FABIA, ALHAMBRA, IBIZA, 
CORDOBA, GOLF, POLO

155 new

33066560 3B0867190 PLUG-IN CLIP PHOSPHATED PAINTED 
YELLOW

BORA, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO 156

3306799A 1C0867388 PLUG-IN CLIP ZINC-PLATED UNCOLOU-
RED PASSIVATED

A4, A8, S8, BORA, GOLF, PHAETON, 
TOUAREG

157 new

3306799A 1C0867388A PLUG-IN CLIP ZINC-PLATED UNCOLOU-
RED PASSIVATED

A4, A8, S8, BORA, GOLF, PHAETON, 
TOUAREG

157 new

34000650 113853615 GROMMET FOR EMBLEM PE 181 NATURAL AUDI 80, AUDI 100, T3, SCIROCCO, 
GOLF, PASSAT, POLO

158

34001050 113853615A GROMMET PE LD NATURAL BEETLE, PASSAT, GOLF 159
34040090 113857219A GROMMET E / BA BLACK SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, 

JETTA
160

34040850 171853615A GROMMET BLACK CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, 
OCTAVIA, EURO VAN, GOLF, JETTA, LT, 
PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO, TRANS-
PORTER, T2

161

3404085A 191853615A GROMMET BLUE GOLF, POLO, SCIROCCO, PASSAT, T2, 
TRANSPORTER, JETTA

162

34041650 431853548 GROMMET PA 601 COLOURLESS AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6, S6 163 new
34044050 1H0853586 GROMMET FOR MOULDING CLIP TPV 

GREEN VW
A3, BORA, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 
POLO, JETTA, TOUAREG

164

34044080 357853586D GROMMET FOR MOULDING CLIP TPE-E 55 
BLACK

GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, TRANSPORTER, 
JETTA

165

34046670 3B0867334 GROMMET TEEE NATURAL BORA, GOLF, LUPO, PASSAT, POLO, 
SHARAN, TOUAREG

166

34047370 8E5853213 GROMMET 2-K TPE / POM BLACK A4, S4, A6 167
34047850 3C0853586 GROMMET EPDM + PP BLACK Q5, YETI, GOLF, PASSAT CC, POLO, 

SCIROCCO, TIGUAN
168 new

34061670 211853615 GROMMET PE 181 NATURAL AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, NEW BEETLE, 
CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 
POLO, T2, T3, SHARAN, TRANSPOR-
TER, JETTA

169

37044470 311881247 U-CLIP PHOSPHATED IMPREGNATED AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, NEW BEETLE, 
CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 
POLO, T2, T3, SHARAN, TRANSPOR-
TER, JETTA

170

37047810 1U0868731A DOUBLE-U-CLIP METAL CONTAINING ANTI-
CORROSION COATING SILVER

OCTAVIA, JETTA 171 new

37068010 N90323501 DOUBLE-U-CLIP PHO MKB 2.2 BLACK A6,S6, Q7, AUDI TT, AROSA, GOLF, 
JETTA, LUPO, TRANSPORTER

172

37070770 1P0864247 U CLIP WITH HOLD DOWN DEVICE PHOS-
PHATED METAL CONTAINING ANTI-COR-
ROSION COATING 2.0

BORA, GOLF, TOURAN 173 new

3800996A N90541701 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLACK AUDI TT 174
38033730 7M0867299K INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM YELLOW A3, A6, POLO, SHARAN, TRANSPOR-

TER, TOLEDO, ALHAMBRA
175

3804004A 823867299 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6, A8, 
CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 
POLO, T2, JETTA, TRANSPORTER

176
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38040430 171807249A INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 COLOURLESS T2, POLO, SCIROCCO 177
38042490 171867299B INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 NATURAL AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6, S6, 

A8, S8, RS6, CORDOBA, IBIZA, TOLE-
DO, CADDY, EURO VAN, JETTA, LT, 
PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO, TRANS-
PORTER, T2

178

38044090 701853585 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM 309 WHITE GOLF, PASSAT, TRANSPORTER, JETTA 179

38044300 3B0868243 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP FOR VW POM BLACK BORA, GOLF, PASSAT, TOLEDO, LEON, 
IBIZA

180

38044400 357853585A INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM WHITE GOLF, PASSAT, JETTA 181
38044510 443867299 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM NATURAL AUDI 100, AUDI 200, TRANSPORTER 182
38044530 6X0867300A INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM NATURAL LUPO 99 - 03 183
38044540 893867290 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 BROWN AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A6, A8 184
38044570 4D0867299D INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLACK A8 94 - 03 185
38044580 701867549 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLACK TRANSPORTER 91 - 03 186
38044620 3A0867299C INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 BLACK PASSAT 188
38044620 357867299A01C INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 BLACK PASSAT 188
38044640 1H0868243B INTERIOR TRIM CLIP UNCOLOURED/

BROWN
GOLF III, GOLF IV, JETTA 189

38044640 1H0868243 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP UNCOLOURED/
BROWN

GOLF III, GOLF IV, JETTA 189

38044650 1H0868244B INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK GOLF III, GOLF IV, JETTA 190
38044690 6X0868243A INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM NATURAL POLO 95, AROSA, LUPO 187
38044710 703867299 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 BLACK SHARAN, TRANSPORTER, AUDI 80, 

AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6
191

38045330 191853577A INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM NATURAL GOLF II, SCIROCCO, PASSAT, JETTA 192
38046340 6N0868243A INTERIOR TRIM CLIP TWO-PIECE POM 

BLACK NATURAL
POLO 95 - 02 193

38046370 7L6868243 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK A1, A4, A5, A6, A7, A8, Q5, Q7, RS5, 
CADDY, GOLF, PASSAT, TOUAREG, 
POLO, SCIROCCO, GOLF VARIANT 09, 
SHARAN, TRANSPORTER, ALHAMBRA

194

38046400 6Q0868243 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK A4, A6, A8, AUDI TT, Q5, RS4, RS6, 
CADDY, GOLF4, GOLF PLUS, POLO 
2002, TOURAN, PHAETON

195

38046420 8E0868243 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLACK A3, S3, A4, RS4 196
38046440 5X0867299 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLACK FOX, POLO, GOLF 197
38046540 6K0868243 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK POM CADDY 96 - 03, POLO CLASSIC 96 - 03 198
38046590 1H0868246B INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM COLOURLESS GOLF, JETTA 199
38046600 6N0867276 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL NEW BEETLE, BORA, GOLF, PASSAT, 

POLO
200

38046620 3B0867333 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM COLOURLESS A3, BORA, GOLF, LUPO, PASSAT, 
POLO, SHARAN, TOUAREG

201

38046680 3C0867333 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK + GROMMET 
WHITE PA 66 / POM

GOLF PLUS, PASSAT 07, SCIROCCO 
08, TIGUAN 08, TOURAN

202

38046770 8E0867276 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM COLOURLESS A4, S4, RS4, A6, S6 203
38046780 6K0868243C INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK TOUAREG 03, IBIZA/CORDOBA 99 - 02 204
38046990 5J0853573 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLACK WITH 

GROMMET TPE-E 47 GREY
ROOMSTER, FABIA 205

38047160 8P0868243 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP COLOURLESS / YEL-
LOW WITH RUBBER LIP

A3, S3, R8, AUDI TT 206

38047260 8Z0868243 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM NATURAL WITH 
RUBBER LIP BLACK

A2, A3, A4, IBIZA 02, LEON, TOLEDO, 
GOLF IV, PASSAT

207

38047380 7H0843658A INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 BLACK WITH 
SEALING

TRANSPORTER, CADDY, LT 208

38047430 8P0868243A INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL / BLUE 
WITH RUBBER LIP BLACK

A3, S3 209

38047610 6U0867276A INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM GREY CADDY, PICK UP, FELICIA 210 new
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38047670 6Y0867260 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM GREEN WITH 

SEALING
FABIA, OCTAVIA, ROOMSTER 211 new

38061060 357853575 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM COLOURLESS 
WITH GROMMET GREY

GOLF II, JETTA, PASSAT, SCIROCCO, 
VENTO

212

38064400 811867299 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 661 NATURAL AUDI 80, R8 213 new
38065690 3B0837732 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM 309 BLACK GOLF, BORA, LUPO, PASSAT 214
38110690 8E9867299 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA NATURAL A4, S4, RS4, EXEO 215
39000430 N0143893 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP ZINC-PLATED GOLF, JETTA, T3, T4 216
39000430 N143893 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP ZINC-PLATED GOLF, JETTA, T3, T4 216
40040100 113853585B MOULDING CLIP ZINC PLATED BEETLE 218
40047000 8H0853707A MOULDING CLIP METAL MKB SILVER A4, S4, RS4 233
4100066B 131853585 MOULDING CLIP POM 130 BLACK AUDI 80, GOLF, JETTA 219
41000720 481853585 MOULDING CLIP POM 139 NATURAL - 220
4102038A 803831719 MOULDING CLIP FOR RUBBER PROFILE 

PA 122 NATURAL
AUDI 80, PASSAT, T3, T4 221

4102038A 311831719 MOULDING CLIP FOR RUBBER PROFILE 
PA 122 NATURAL

AUDI 80, PASSAT, T3, T4 221

41024460 4D0853825C MOULDING CLIP POM 550 COLOURLESS A8, S8 232
41040010 113853585C MOULDING CLIP NATURAL WITH RED 

RING
AUDI 80, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 
T3, JETTA

217

41040020 171853585A MOULDING CLIP NATURAL GOLF, JETTA, PICK UP, RABBIT 222
4104002A 155853585 MOULDING CLIP PLASTIC WITH RED 

SEALING RING
GOLF CABRIO 81 - 93, SCIROCCO, 
POLO, JETTA

223

41040030 803853139A MOULDING CLIP NATURAL AUDI 80, AUDI 100, GOLF, JETTA 224
41040380 803853139C MOULDING CLIP RED AUDI 80, AUDI 100, CADDY, SCIROCCO, 

GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, JETTA
225

41040830 321853139 MOULDING CLIP NATURAL AUDI 80, PASSAT 226
41041230 855853329 MOULDING CLIP NATURAL AUDI 80 227
41041570 141853547B MOULDING CLIP BLACK KARMANN GHIA 228
41044140 191853585A MOULDING CLIP FOR BUMPER POM 

WHITE
GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, IBIZA 229

41044380 1H0853585 MOULDING CLIP GOLF III (SHORT) NATU-
RAL

GOLF, JETTA 234

4104438A MOULDING CLIP POM NATURAL WITH 
GREEN GROMMET

- 235

41044490 3B9863689 MOULDING CLIP POM BLACK PASSAT 97 - 00, SANTANA 97 230
41044740 191853733A ROOF DRIP MOULDING CLIP POM NATU-

RAL*
CADDY, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, JETTA 231

41044740 6U0853733 ROOF DRIP MOULDING CLIP POM NATU-
RAL*

CADDY, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, JETTA 231

41044810 1H0853585A MOULDING CLIP POM NATURAL GOLF 236
4104481A MOULDING CLIP NATURAL - 237
41044820 1H0853585B MOULDING CLIP YELLOW GOLF, JETTA 238
4104482A MOULDING CLIP YELLOW WITH GREEN 

GROMMET
- 239

41045010 1H0853733B MOULDING CLIP POM NATURAL GOLF, JETTA 240
41045700 3B0853575 MOULDING CLIP POM NATURAL WITH 

GREEN GROMMET
PASSAT 97 - 03 241

41045710 3B0853576 MOULDING CLIP POM NATURAL WITH 
GREEN GROMMET

PASSAT 97 - 03 242

41045830 4A0853825D MOULDING CLIP PLASTIC NATURAL A3, A4, A6, A8, AUDI 100 243
41046200 8L0853909 MOULDING CLIP POM BLACK A3, S3 244
41046410 6K9853733A MOULDING CLIP NATURAL CADDY, INCA 245
41046550 357867300 MOULDING CLIP POM COLOURLESS PASSAT 88 - 94 246
41046560 8D0853909B MOULDING CLIP COLOURLESS POM A4, S4, RS4 247
41046720 1M0854541A MOULDING CLIP PLASTIC YELLOW TOLEDO, LEON 05 248
41047240 7L0839069 MOULDING CLIP POM NATURAL TOUAREG 03 249
41047250 7L0854719 MOULDING CLIP POM NATURAL TOUAREG 250
41047280 535853832A MOULDING CLIP POM COLOURLESS SCIROCCO, CORRADO 251

50

AUDI, SEAT, SKODA, VW
Index, ordered by IMS-article numbers



IMS-No. Orig.-No. Description PKW-Type Image
41047290 1M0854719A MOULDING CLIP POM BLACK TOLEDO, LEON 05 252
41047330 6X0867301B MOULDING CLIP NATURAL* AROSA, LUPO 253
41047330 6X0867301B01C MOULDING CLIP NATURAL* AROSA, LUPO 253
41047540 3D0853576 MOULDING CLIP PA 6 GLASS FIBRE 15 

NATURAL
GOLF, PHAETON 254 new

41047640 7L0853585A MOULDING CLIP POM BLUE TOUAREG, Q5 255 new
41047690 4D0854721 MOULDING CLIP POM GREY A8, S8 256 new
41047830 3C0853585 MOULDING CLIP PA 6 RED YETI, PASSAT, SCIROCCO, TIGUAN 257 new
41047890 7L0853547A MOULDING CLIP PA 66 BLACK TOUAREG 258 new
41047910 8R0853909A ROOF MOULDING CLIP POM BLACK Q5, Q7, AUDI TT, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, 

PICK UP
259 new

42047560 1T0853910A MOULDING CLIP METAL COATED WITH PA 
11 BLACK

TOURAN 260 new

47045740 N0221464 RETAINING NUT STEEL COPPER PLATED AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A3, S3, 
A4, S4, A6, S6, AUDI TT, ALTEA, AROSA, 
CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, OC-
TAVIA, SUPERB, BORA, CADDY, EOS, 
EURO VAN, GOLF, JETTA, LT, PASSAT, 
POLO, SCIROCCO, TOURAN, TRANS-
PORTER

261

47046050 N90085001 RETAINING NUT STEEL COPPER PLATED AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, 
A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, ALHAMBRA, 
ALTEA, AROSA, CORDOBA, IBIZA, 
LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, OCTAVIA, SU-
PERB, BORA, CADDY, EOS, EURO VAN, 
GOLF, JETTA, LT, LUPO, NEW BEETLE, 
PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO, SHARAN, 
TOURAN, TRANSPORTER

262

48045900 6N0807199 SPECIAL SCREW BLACK GOLF IV, BORA, CADDY, PASSAT, 
POLO, SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANS-
PORTER

263

48045900 N90740701 SPECIAL SCREW BLACK GOLF IV, BORA, CADDY, PASSAT, 
POLO, SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANS-
PORTER

263

48046350 N90775001 SELF-TAPPING SCREW WITH WASHER ST. 
4,8 X 16 BLACK

AUDI 80, AUDI 90, A2, A3, A4, A6, A8, 
AUDI TT, BORA, FOX, GOLF, LT, LUPO, 
NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, PHAETON, 
POLO, SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANS-
PORTER, VENTO

264

48046450 3A0601139 WHEEL BOLT ZINC WHITE M12X1,5X22,5 AUDI 80, A2, CADDY, SCIROCCO, 
GOLF, LUPO, PASSAT, POLO, JETTA

265

48046460 8D0601139D WHEEL BOLT M14X1,5X25,5 KW17 ZINC-
PLATED*

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, 
A4, A6, A8, AUDI TT, NEW BEETLE, 
BORA, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, JETTA

266

48047620 N90974701 FILLISTER HEAD SCREW 5 X 16 DELTA 
PROTEKT BLACK

A3, S3, A8, S8, Q5, R8, AUDI TT, ALTEA, 
IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, OC-
TAVIA, SUPERB, YETI, EOS, GOLF, 
PASSAT, PHAETON, POLO, TIGUAN, 
TOURAN

267 new

49047320 N90813101 BLIND RIVET PLASTIC PA 66 BLACK PASSAT, SUPERB 268
51047500 4B0867276A BUMPER CLIP BLACK A2, A3, SEAT IBIZA, SKODA FABIA, 

GOLF IV, POLO 02
269 new

53040080 171853939 SEALING NUT M4 KW 11 BLACK BEETLE 1200/1300, GOLF 270
56006310 N0386021 SELF-CUTTING NUT M 4 ZINC-PLATED 

UNCOLOURED PASSIVATED
AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A4, S4, 
A6, S6, AUDI TT, ALHAMBRA, SUPERB, 
JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, SHARAN

271

58046610 N10327101 PRESTOLE CAGE NUT ST. 4,8 ZINC-PLA-
TED UNCOLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 80, A2, A3, S3, AUDI TT, AROSA, 
CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, 
BORA, GOLF, LUPO, POLO

272

5812124A N10305502 PRESTOLE CAGE NUT ST. 6,3 METAL 
CONTAINING ANTI-CORROSION COATING 
2.0 SILVER

IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, SUPERB, BORA, 
GOLF IV, JETTA, PASSAT, POLO

273

60047110 893837739A SPACER BLACK WITH ADHESIVE STRIP AUDI 80, A4, S4, RS4, A8, S8 274
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62044480 1H0819055C01C SCRIVET FOR SQUARE WITH CAP PA 6 

BLACK
GOLF, JETTA, VENTO 276

62045880 6K0819285B41 SCRIVET PA 6 BLACK POLO VARIANT, CADDY, IBIZA 93 - 02 277
62047470 1H0819145 SCRIVET PA BLACK POLO, GOLF IV, NEW BEETLE 278
62047470 1H0819145B41 SCRIVET PA BLACK POLO, GOLF IV, NEW BEETLE 278
62047490 1H0867199A SCRIVET PA 66 BLACK GOLF III, JETTA, PASSAT 279
62047490 1H0867199A01C SCRIVET PA 66 BLACK GOLF III, JETTA, PASSAT 279
62047530 70186729901C SCRIVET PA 66 BLACK BORA, CADDY, GOLF, PHAETON, 

POLO, TRANSPORTER, VENTO, LT
280 new

71044700 701863841 TURNING PLUG POM 550 BLACK TRANSPORTER 91 - 03, EURO VAN 281
71045760 4A0805121A TURNING PLUG PLASTIK BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, A4, A6, A8, 

PASSAT
282

71045770 4A0805121B TURNING PLUG METAL BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A6, A8 283
71045780 4A0805121C TURNING PLUG PLASTIK BLACK A4, S4, RS4, A6, S6, A8, S8 284
71046130 8D0805121B TURNING PLUG METAL BLACK 7,0 x 20,0 

MM
AUDI 100, A4, A6, PASSAT 285

71046160 8E0805121A TURNING PLUG METAL BLACK 7,0 x 12,0 
MM

A4 01 - 03, A6 286

71046430 4F0805121 TURNING CLIP BLACK A6, S6, RS6 287
71047220 N90723401 TURNING PLUG PLASTIC BLACK TOUAREG 288
71047510 N90642001 TURNING PLUG WITH CROSS SLOT PA 6 

GF 50 BLACK
A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, RS4, EXEO ST, 
SUPERB, PASSAT

289 new

71047790 6Q0807643 TURNING PLUG PA66 GF30 BLACK A3, S3, Q5, EOS, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, 
PHAETON, POLO, TIGUAN, TOURAN

290 new

71047880 8K0805121 TURNING PLUG DELTA SEAL BLACK LUB-
RICATED

A4, S4, A5, S5, Q5 292 new

71065950 8D0805121 QUICK SCREW PLUG 7 X 18 DELTAPRO-
TECT

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A2, A4, A6, A8, 
PASSAT

291

73047780 4F0805163 TURNING PLUG HOLDER SILVER A6, S6, RS6 293 new
73047840 N90847501 TURNING PLUG HOLDER DELTA TONE 

SILVER
AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A2, A3, S3, A4, S4, 
A6, S6, A8, S8, Q7, AUDI TT, AROSA, 
CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, FA-
BIA, OCTAVIA, SUPERB, BORA, GOLF, 
JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, TOUAREG, 
TRANSPORTER, VENTO

294 new

73047870 8K0805922A TURNING PLUG HOLDER DELTA SEAL 
SILVER LUBRICATED

A4, S4, A5, S5, Q5 295 new

74045390 191941142 HEADLAMP FASTENING CLIP NATURAL GOLF 90, JETTA 296
75071440 4B0971848 LAYING AID POM BLACK WITH VARIABLE 

FOOT
AUDI 100, A2, A3, A4, RS4, A6, RS6, A8, 
AUDI TT, NEW BEETLE, BORA, CADDY, 
LUPO, GOLF, PASSAT, LT, POLO, 
SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANSPORTER, 
JETTA

275

75071440 8P0971848C LAYING AID POM BLACK WITH VARIABLE 
FOOT

AUDI 100, A2, A3, A4, RS4, A6, RS6, A8, 
AUDI TT, NEW BEETLE, BORA, CADDY, 
LUPO, GOLF, PASSAT, LT, POLO, 
SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANSPORTER, 
JETTA

275

89083440 N90252101 RIVET NUT M6 ZINC-PLATED AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A3, S3, 
A4, S4, A6, S6, AUDI TT, ALHAMBRA, 
BORA, EURO VAN, GOLF, JETTA, LUPO, 
POLO, SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANS-
PORTER

297

91040070 133823717 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PA 6 WHITE CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, JETTA 298
91044130 251823717 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PA 665 BLACK SCIROCCO, GOLF, LUPO, POLO, SHA-

RAN, T2, TRANSPORTER, JETTA
299

91044780 1H0823717 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PA 66 BLACK BORA, GOLF, LUPO, PASSAT, SHARAN, 
JETTA

300

91044860 3B0839723 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PA 66 GREY BORA, GOLF, PASSAT, JETTA, TRANS-
PORTER, FABIA

301
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91045890 6K0823717 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PA 6 BLACK CADDY 96 - 03, POLO CLASSIC 96 - 03, 

INCA, CORDOBA
302

91047310 8E0837485C WEATHER STRIP CLIP PP BLUE WITH 
RUBBER LIP BLACK

A4, S4, A6, R8 303

91047450 8E0837485D WEATHER STRIP CLIP PP NATURAL WITH 
RUBBER LIP BLACK

A4, S4, RS4, EXEO 304

91047700 7H0837485 WEATHER STRIP CLIP POM NATURAL TRANSPORTER, T2, LT 305 new
91047820 1Z0837732 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PA 66 NATURAL OCTAVIA, SIROCCO 306 new
91047920 1Z0837732A WEATHER STRIP CLIP PA 66 YELLOW OCTAVIA, ROOMSTER, GOLF, POLO, 

SCIROCCO
307 new

92047180 5L0853573 WINDOW CLIP POM BLACK YETI 308
92047190 5L0853577 WINDOW CLIP POM COLOURLESS YETI 309
92047570 3D5853707B METAL WINDOW CLIP METAL CONTAINING 

ANTI-CORROSION COATING BLACK
TOUAREG, PHAETON 310 new

93047730 8N0863788 IMPACT RIVET BLACK AUDI TT 311 new
93061270 4D0807300 IMPACT RIVET FOR DRILLHOLE 7,4 - 7,6 

MM POM BLACK
A8, S8, AUDI TT, Q5 312

93062770 8Z0807300B IMPACT RIVET FOR DRILLHOLE 7,5 - 7,7 
MM PPO 900 BLACK

A8, S8 313

99045550 1H0868297 RING VW PA 66 + PE BLACK GOLF III, JETTA, VENTO 314
99046660 6Q0853147 PLUG PP / PE BLACK POLO, TOURAN, GOLF 315
99046790 357837242 SPECIAL CLIP COLOURLESS CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 

POLO, SHARAN, JETTA
316

99046800 3D0864812AB41 CAR MAT FASTENING PA6 BLACK BORA, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO 317
99046810 3D0864851B41 CAR MAT FASTENING PA6 BLACK POLO, SHARAN, GOLF V 318
99047020 3D0864200A71N CAR MAT FASTENER ANTHRACITE PA6 POLO, SHARAN, GOLF V 319
99047030 3D0864287A CAR MAT FASTENER BLACK PA6.6 POLO, SHARAN, GOLF V 320
99047130 191881213 SLIDER COLOURLESS AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, CADDY, 

SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, 
JETTA

321

99047130 191881213909 SLIDER COLOURLESS AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, CADDY, 
SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, 
JETTA

321

99047200 1H0819946A ADAPTER TEEE NATURAL GOLF III, JETTA 322
99047390 N10579101 IMPACT NUT PA 66 BLACK A3, POLO, GOLF IV, GOLF V 323
99047740 4F0825429A WHEEL ARCH MOUNTING PA 6.6 BLACK A4, S4, A5, S5, A6, S6, Q5, RS6, PASSAT 324 new

RS045180 443863335 WASHER FOR RS045170 ZINC-PLATED 
PASSIVATED UNCOLOURED

AUDI 325
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04001330 BLIND RIVET - 36

078103314 33047230 PLUG-IN CLIP BLACK A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, PASSAT, RS4 151
113853585B 40040100 MOULDING CLIP ZINC PLATED BEETLE 218
113853585C 41040010 MOULDING CLIP NATURAL WITH RED 

RING
AUDI 80, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 
T3, JETTA

217

113853615 34000650 GROMMET FOR EMBLEM PE 181 NATURAL AUDI 80, AUDI 100, T3, SCIROCCO, 
GOLF, PASSAT, POLO

158

113853615A 34001050 GROMMET PE LD NATURAL BEETLE, PASSAT, GOLF 159
113857117B 2300143A PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET POM BLACK T1, GOLF, PASSAT, AUDI 100 95
113857219A 34040090 GROMMET E / BA BLACK SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, 

JETTA
160

131853585 4100066B MOULDING CLIP POM 130 BLACK AUDI 80, GOLF, JETTA 219
133823717 91040070 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PA 6 WHITE CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, JETTA 298
141853547B 41041570 MOULDING CLIP BLACK KARMANN GHIA 228
155809966 32160010 SCREW GROMMET ST. 4,2 MM PA 66 

NATURAL
CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, POLO 150

155853585 4104002A MOULDING CLIP PLASTIC WITH RED 
SEALING RING

GOLF CABRIO 81 - 93, SCIROCCO, 
POLO, JETTA

223

155867199 32047140 SCREW GROMMET PA 66 COLOURLESS AUDI 80, AUDI 100, SCIROCCO, GOLF, 
PASSAT, JETTA

142

16186729901C 2302100C PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 200, A4, NEW BEETLE, 
BORA, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 
POLO, JETTA, TRANSPORTER

103

N038549101C 2302100C PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 200, A4, NEW BEETLE, 
BORA, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 
POLO, JETTA, TRANSPORTER

103

165827592 32044880 SCREW GROMMET PA 66 BEIGE A4, A8, NEW BEETLE, BORA, GOLF, 
PASSAT, POLO, SHARAN, TRANSPOR-
TER, JETTA

133

171201969 22045280 PLASTIC NUT PA 6 GF 30 BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A2, A4, A6, SCIROC-
CO, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, T2, TRANS-
PORTER, JETTA

89

171807249A 38040430 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 COLOURLESS T2, POLO, SCIROCCO 177
171837199 13044770 DOOR LINKAGE CLIP POM WHITE AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, A4, A6, A8, 

SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, T2, 
JETTA, TRANSPORTER

84

171853585A 41040020 MOULDING CLIP NATURAL GOLF, JETTA, PICK UP, RABBIT 222
171853615A 34040850 GROMMET BLACK CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, 

OCTAVIA, EURO VAN, GOLF, JETTA, LT, 
PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO, TRANS-
PORTER, T2

161

171853695A 23040120 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK SCIROCCO, GOLF, T2, JETTA 105
171853939 53040080 SEALING NUT M4 KW 11 BLACK BEETLE 1200/1300, GOLF 270
171867299B 38042490 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 NATURAL AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6, S6, 

A8, S8, RS6, CORDOBA, IBIZA, TOLE-
DO, CADDY, EURO VAN, JETTA, LT, 
PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO, TRANS-
PORTER, T2

178

171885767 23040250 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 66 BLACK SCIROCCO, GOLF, LT 106
191853577A 38045330 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM NATURAL GOLF II, SCIROCCO, PASSAT, JETTA 192
191853585A 41044140 MOULDING CLIP FOR BUMPER POM 

WHITE
GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, IBIZA 229

191853615A 3404085A GROMMET BLUE GOLF, POLO, SCIROCCO, PASSAT, T2, 
TRANSPORTER, JETTA

162

191853733A 41044740 ROOF DRIP MOULDING CLIP POM NATU-
RAL*

CADDY, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, JETTA 231

6U0853733 41044740 ROOF DRIP MOULDING CLIP POM NATU-
RAL*

CADDY, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, JETTA 231
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191867199 02010120 FIR TREE CLIP PE BLACK BORA, GOLF, LUPO, PASSAT, POLO, 

TRANSPORTER, JETTA, CADDY
32

19186719901C 02010120 FIR TREE CLIP PE BLACK BORA, GOLF, LUPO, PASSAT, POLO, 
TRANSPORTER, JETTA, CADDY

32

191881213 99047130 SLIDER COLOURLESS AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, CADDY, 
SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, 
JETTA

321

191881213909 99047130 SLIDER COLOURLESS AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, CADDY, 
SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, 
JETTA

321

191941142 74045390 HEADLAMP FASTENING CLIP NATURAL GOLF 90, JETTA 296
1C0867388 3306799A PLUG-IN CLIP ZINC-PLATED UNCOLOU-

RED PASSIVATED
A4, A8, S8, BORA, GOLF, PHAETON, 
TOUAREG

157 new

1C0867388A 3306799A PLUG-IN CLIP ZINC-PLATED UNCOLOU-
RED PASSIVATED

A4, A8, S8, BORA, GOLF, PHAETON, 
TOUAREG

157 new

1C0971845 13068800 ROD HOLDER POM BLACK POLO, JETTA, NEW BEETLE 85
1H0819055B01C 02044250 FIR TREE CLIP PA 66 BLACK GOLF 3, JETTA 11
1H0819055C01C 62044480 SCRIVET FOR SQUARE WITH CAP PA 6 

BLACK
GOLF, JETTA, VENTO 276

1H0819145 62047470 SCRIVET PA BLACK POLO, GOLF IV, NEW BEETLE 278
1H0819145B41 62047470 SCRIVET PA BLACK POLO, GOLF IV, NEW BEETLE 278
1H0819946A 99047200 ADAPTER TEEE NATURAL GOLF III, JETTA 322
1H0823717 91044780 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PA 66 BLACK BORA, GOLF, LUPO, PASSAT, SHARAN, 

JETTA
300

1H0837111AB41 02045420 HOLE PLUG PA 6 BLACK GOLF 3, POLO 95, JETTA 14
1H0837719 02044790 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK WITH NATU-

RAL GROMMET
GOLF, SHARAN, JETTA 12

1H0853585 41044380 MOULDING CLIP GOLF III (SHORT) NATU-
RAL

GOLF, JETTA 234

1H0853585A 41044810 MOULDING CLIP POM NATURAL GOLF 236
1H0853585B 41044820 MOULDING CLIP YELLOW GOLF, JETTA 238
1H0853586 34044050 GROMMET FOR MOULDING CLIP TPV 

GREEN VW
A3, BORA, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 
POLO, JETTA, TOUAREG

164

1H0853733B 41045010 MOULDING CLIP POM NATURAL GOLF, JETTA 240
1H0853947 32044830 SCREW GROMMET BLACK GOLF, JETTA 132
1H086719901C 02045500 HOLE PLUG PE 181 BLACK GOLF 3, TRANSPORTER, JETTA 15
1H0867199A 62047490 SCRIVET PA 66 BLACK GOLF III, JETTA, PASSAT 279
1H0867199A01C 62047490 SCRIVET PA 66 BLACK GOLF III, JETTA, PASSAT 279
1H0868243B 38044640 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP UNCOLOURED/

BROWN
GOLF III, GOLF IV, JETTA 189

1H0868243 38044640 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP UNCOLOURED/
BROWN

GOLF III, GOLF IV, JETTA 189

1H0868244B 38044650 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK GOLF III, GOLF IV, JETTA 190
1H0868246A 23044760 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET WHITE GOLF III, GOLF IV, JETTA 109
1H0868246B 38046590 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM COLOURLESS GOLF, JETTA 199
1H0868297 99045550 RING VW PA 66 + PE BLACK GOLF III, JETTA, VENTO 314
1H586384901C 02045570 HOLE PLUG POM BLACK GOLF 4, BORA, LUPO, PASSAT, POLO, 

JETTA, A2, A3, A4, A6, FABIA, OCTAVIA, 
ROOMSTER, SUPERB, YETI

16

1H5863849A9B9 02045570 HOLE PLUG POM BLACK GOLF 4, BORA, LUPO, PASSAT, POLO, 
JETTA, A2, A3, A4, A6, FABIA, OCTAVIA, 
ROOMSTER, SUPERB, YETI

16

1J0858137A 33064300 PLUG-IN CLIP PHOSPHATED BORA, GOLF, POLO, SHARAN 154
1J0858137B 33066430 PLUG-IN CLIP METAL CONTAINING ANTI 

CORROSION COATING 3.0 SILVER
A3, A4, FABIA, ALHAMBRA, IBIZA, 
CORDOBA, GOLF, POLO

155 new

1J0863119 02047360 PLUG E / BA - COPOLYMER BLACK A3, S3, TT, BORA, GOLF IV, POLO 23
1J6867276 33047550 PLUG-IN CLIP METAL CONTAINING ANTI-

CORROSION COATING SILVER
BORA, GOLF, TOURAN 152 new

1J9867981 33047900 PLUG-IN CLIP PHOSPHATED IMPREGNA-
TED

BORA, GOLF, TOURAN 153 new
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1M0854541A 41046720 MOULDING CLIP PLASTIC YELLOW TOLEDO, LEON 05 248
1M0854719A 41047290 MOULDING CLIP POM BLACK TOLEDO, LEON 05 252
1P0864247 37070770 U CLIP WITH HOLD DOWN DEVICE PHOS-

PHATED METAL CONTAINING ANTI-COR-
ROSION COATING 2.0

BORA, GOLF, TOURAN 173 new

1T0853910A 42047560 MOULDING CLIP METAL COATED WITH PA 
11 BLACK

TOURAN 260 new

1U0868731A 37047810 DOUBLE-U-CLIP METAL CONTAINING ANTI-
CORROSION COATING SILVER

OCTAVIA, JETTA 171 new

1Z0837732 91047820 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PA 66 NATURAL OCTAVIA, SIROCCO 306 new
1Z0837732A 91047920 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PA 66 YELLOW OCTAVIA, ROOMSTER, GOLF, POLO, 

SCIROCCO
307 new

211837223 05000910 SPEED NUT ST 4,2 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 100, AUDI 200, GOLF, JETTA, NEW 
BEETLE, SCIROCCO, T2, T3

48

211853615 34061670 GROMMET PE 181 NATURAL AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, NEW BEETLE, 
CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 
POLO, T2, T3, SHARAN, TRANSPOR-
TER, JETTA

169

221867615A 01009870 HOLE PLUG T2 5
251823717 91044130 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PA 665 BLACK SCIROCCO, GOLF, LUPO, POLO, SHA-

RAN, T2, TRANSPORTER, JETTA
299

2518672992VA 0200736A HOLE PA 66 PLUG T2 8
311821143 20000490 SCREW WITH WASHER 7976A 6,3 X 19 

ZINC-PLATED*
AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, A4, A6, SCIROC-
CO, GOLF, POLO, T2, T3, TRANSPOR-
TER, JETTA

88

311821161 05000200 SPEED NUT ST. 6,3 MM HALF ZINC-PLA-
TED UNCOLOURED PASSIVATED MATT

AUDI 80, PASSAT, POLO, T3, T4 47

311881247 37044470 U-CLIP PHOSPHATED IMPREGNATED AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, NEW BEETLE, 
CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 
POLO, T2, T3, SHARAN, TRANSPOR-
TER, JETTA

170

321813998A 32044550 SCREW GROMMET PA 66 NATURAL AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, GOLF, 
PASSAT, JETTA

131

321853139 41040830 MOULDING CLIP NATURAL AUDI 80, PASSAT 226
321853139A 23009750 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK GOLF, PASSAT, JETTA 99
321971847A 1400119H CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC 20,0 MM PA 6 

YELLOW
AUDI 100, GOLF, TRANSPORTER 86

3338676334FB 23045640 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 6 BLACK PASSAT, POLO 95, JETTA, GOLF, BORA, 
A4

112

357827998 32044900 SCREW GROMMET PA 6 BLACK POLO 00 - 02, GOLF II, PASSAT, VENTO 134
357837242 99046790 SPECIAL CLIP COLOURLESS CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 

POLO, SHARAN, JETTA
316

357853575 38061060 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM COLOURLESS 
WITH GROMMET GREY

GOLF II, JETTA, PASSAT, SCIROCCO, 
VENTO

212

357853585A 38044400 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM WHITE GOLF, PASSAT, JETTA 181
357853586D 34044080 GROMMET FOR MOULDING CLIP TPE-E 55 

BLACK
GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, TRANSPORTER, 
JETTA

165

35786311901C 02005550 FIR TREE CLIP PE 181 BLACK CADDY, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, JETTA 7
357867300 41046550 MOULDING CLIP POM COLOURLESS PASSAT 88 - 94 246
357867646 02045670 HOLE PLUG PA 66 BLACK GOLF 3, POLO 95, BORA, LUPO, PAS-

SAT, SHARAN, JETTA
17

3578676469B9 02045670 HOLE PLUG PA 66 BLACK GOLF 3, POLO 95, BORA, LUPO, PAS-
SAT, SHARAN, JETTA

17

357868143 32044920 SCREW GROMMET PA 6 GREY NEW BEETLE, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, 
JETTA, TRANSPORTER

135

3A0601139 48046450 WHEEL BOLT ZINC WHITE M12X1,5X22,5 AUDI 80, A2, CADDY, SCIROCCO, 
GOLF, LUPO, PASSAT, POLO, JETTA

265

3A0867299C 38044620 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 BLACK PASSAT 188
357867299A01C 38044620 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 BLACK PASSAT 188
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3B0837111B41 02047750 HOLE PLUG PP BLACK A2, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, S6, S8, Q7, RS4, 

RS6, TT, ALTEA, AROSA, CORDOBA, 
IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, OCTA-
VIA, ROOMSTER, SUPERB, BORA, 
CADDY, GOLF, JETTA, LUPO, NEW 
BEETLE, PASSAT, POLO, TOUAREG

31 new

3B0837732 38065690 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM 309 BLACK GOLF, BORA, LUPO, PASSAT 214
3B0839723 91044860 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PA 66 GREY BORA, GOLF, PASSAT, JETTA, TRANS-

PORTER, FABIA
301

3B0853575 41045700 MOULDING CLIP POM NATURAL WITH 
GREEN GROMMET

PASSAT 97 - 03 241

3B0853576 41045710 MOULDING CLIP POM NATURAL WITH 
GREEN GROMMET

PASSAT 97 - 03 242

3B0867190 33066560 PLUG-IN CLIP PHOSPHATED PAINTED 
YELLOW

BORA, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO 156

3B0867333 38046620 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM COLOURLESS A3, BORA, GOLF, LUPO, PASSAT, 
POLO, SHARAN, TOUAREG

201

3B0867334 34046670 GROMMET TEEE NATURAL BORA, GOLF, LUPO, PASSAT, POLO, 
SHARAN, TOUAREG

166

3B0868243 38044300 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP FOR VW POM BLACK BORA, GOLF, PASSAT, TOLEDO, LEON, 
IBIZA

180

3B9863689 41044490 MOULDING CLIP POM BLACK PASSAT 97 - 00, SANTANA 97 230
3C0853585 41047830 MOULDING CLIP PA 6 RED YETI, PASSAT, SCIROCCO, TIGUAN 257 new
3C0853586 34047850 GROMMET EPDM + PP BLACK Q5, YETI, GOLF, PASSAT CC, POLO, 

SCIROCCO, TIGUAN
168 new

3C0863559 02046700 HOLE PLUG PA 66 BLACK PASSAT 19
3C0867333 38046680 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK + GROMMET 

WHITE PA 66 / POM
GOLF PLUS, PASSAT 07, SCIROCCO 
08, TIGUAN 08, TOURAN

202

3D0853576 41047540 MOULDING CLIP PA 6 GLASS FIBRE 15 
NATURAL

GOLF, PHAETON 254 new

3D0864200A71N 99047020 CAR MAT FASTENER ANTHRACITE PA6 POLO, SHARAN, GOLF V 319
3D0864287A 99047030 CAR MAT FASTENER BLACK PA6.6 POLO, SHARAN, GOLF V 320
3D08645214PK 00046820 FASTENER BOOT CARPETING TOP PA6 

BLACK
A4, S4, AVANT 3

3D0864523B41 00046830 FASTENER BOOT CARPETING BASE PA6 
BLACK

A4, S4, AVANT 4

3D0864812AB41 99046800 CAR MAT FASTENING PA6 BLACK BORA, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO 317
3D0864851B41 99046810 CAR MAT FASTENING PA6 BLACK POLO, SHARAN, GOLF V 318
3D0971838 12047100 CABLE STRIP 4,6 X 150 MM WITH FOOT 

PA6.6 BLACK FOR COARSE THREAD BOLT
A2, A4, S4, A6, S6, Q7, R8, ALHAMBRA, 
ALTEA, IBIZA, LEON, FABIA, SUPERB, 
BORA, EOS, GOLF, JETTA, LUPO, PAS-
SAT, PHAETON, SHARAN, TOUAREG, 
TRANSPORTER

80

3D5853707B 92047570 METAL WINDOW CLIP METAL CONTAINING 
ANTI-CORROSION COATING BLACK

TOUAREG, PHAETON 310 new

431807300D 32047600 SCREW GROMMET PP NATURAL AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, S3, A6, S6, RS6 147 new
431853548 34041650 GROMMET PA 601 COLOURLESS AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6, S6 163 new
441035555 32006090 SCREW GROMMET PA 661 COLOURLESS A8, GOLF, LUPO, TOUAREG, JETTA 125
441807300B 32044930 SCREW GROMMET BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6 136
441955973B 22045730 PLASTIC NUT BLACK CADDY 96 - 03, POLO CLASSIC VARI-

ANT 96 - 03
90

443807269 23046580 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PP BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200 116
443857847B4PK 00046740 BELT RIVET TOP POM BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, 

A4, A6, A8, AUDI TT, NEW BEETLE, 
BORA, CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, LT, 
PASSAT, POLO, SHARAN, T2, TOUA-
REG, TRANSPORTER, JETTA

2

443863335 RS045180 WASHER FOR RS045170 ZINC-PLATED 
PASSIVATED UNCOLOURED

AUDI 325

443867299 38044510 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM NATURAL AUDI 100, AUDI 200, TRANSPORTER 182
481853577A 23041440 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET NATURAL A4, A6, PASSAT, POLO 102
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481853585 41000720 MOULDING CLIP POM 139 NATURAL - 220
4A0805121A 71045760 TURNING PLUG PLASTIK BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, A4, A6, A8, 

PASSAT
282

4A0805121B 71045770 TURNING PLUG METAL BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A6, A8 283
4A0805121C 71045780 TURNING PLUG PLASTIK BLACK A4, S4, RS4, A6, S6, A8, S8 284
4A0805137A 31046470 RETAINING WASHER POM COLOURLESS AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, 

S6, A8, TT, RS4, RS6
123 new

4A0805163 05045790 NUT FOR TURNING PLUG PLASTIC BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, A4, A6, A8, 
PASSAT

63

4A0805960 05045800 SPEED NUT SILVER  FOR TURNING PLUG AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A6, A8 64
4A0823570 13044520 CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC AUDI 100, A6, S6 83
4A0853825D 41045830 MOULDING CLIP PLASTIC NATURAL A3, A4, A6, A8, AUDI 100 243
4A585390901C 02047630 HOLE PLUG BLACK AUDI 100, A2, A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, 

AUDI TT, PASSAT, POLO, RS4, RS6, 
TOUAREG

29 new

4B0867276A 51047500 BUMPER CLIP BLACK A2, A3, SEAT IBIZA, SKODA FABIA, 
GOLF IV, POLO 02

269 new

4B0971848 75071440 LAYING AID POM BLACK WITH VARIABLE 
FOOT

AUDI 100, A2, A3, A4, RS4, A6, RS6, A8, 
AUDI TT, NEW BEETLE, BORA, CADDY, 
LUPO, GOLF, PASSAT, LT, POLO, 
SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANSPORTER, 
JETTA

275

8P0971848C 75071440 LAYING AID POM BLACK WITH VARIABLE 
FOOT

AUDI 100, A2, A3, A4, RS4, A6, RS6, A8, 
AUDI TT, NEW BEETLE, BORA, CADDY, 
LUPO, GOLF, PASSAT, LT, POLO, 
SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANSPORTER, 
JETTA

275

4D0807300 93061270 IMPACT RIVET FOR DRILLHOLE 7,4 - 7,6 
MM POM BLACK

A8, S8, AUDI TT, Q5 312

4D0807300B 23044750 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 66 BLACK A8 94, A2 2000 108
4D0853825C 41024460 MOULDING CLIP POM 550 COLOURLESS A8, S8 232
4D0854721 41047690 MOULDING CLIP POM GREY A8, S8 256 new
4D0867299D 38044570 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLACK A8 94 - 03 185
4D0868637 32030250 SCREW GROMMET PA 6 GF 15 BLACK A8, S8 126
4F0805121 71046430 TURNING CLIP BLACK A6, S6, RS6 287
4F0805163 73047780 TURNING PLUG HOLDER SILVER A6, S6, RS6 293 new
4F0825429A 99047740 WHEEL ARCH MOUNTING PA 6.6 BLACK A4, S4, A5, S5, A6, S6, Q5, RS6, PASSAT 324 new

535853832A 41047280 MOULDING CLIP POM COLOURLESS SCIROCCO, CORRADO 251
5J0853573 38046990 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLACK WITH 

GROMMET TPE-E 47 GREY
ROOMSTER, FABIA 205

5L0853573 92047180 WINDOW CLIP POM BLACK YETI 308
5L0853577 92047190 WINDOW CLIP POM COLOURLESS YETI 309
5X0867299 38046440 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLACK FOX, POLO, GOLF 197
6J0821213 23121450 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 66 BLACK IBIZA 120 new
6K0819285B41 62045880 SCRIVET PA 6 BLACK POLO VARIANT, CADDY, IBIZA 93 - 02 277
6K0823717 91045890 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PA 6 BLACK CADDY 96 - 03, POLO CLASSIC 96 - 03, 

INCA, CORDOBA
302

6K0868243 38046540 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK POM CADDY 96 - 03, POLO CLASSIC 96 - 03 198
6K0868243C 38046780 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK TOUAREG 03, IBIZA/CORDOBA 99 - 02 204
6K6863988 02047440 HOLE PLUG BLACK DERBY, POLO, IBIZA 27
6K9853733A 41046410 MOULDING CLIP NATURAL CADDY, INCA 245
6N0129355 31047210 RETAINING WASHER PA 6 BLACK PHAETON, POLO, TOUAREG 124
6N0807199 48045900 SPECIAL SCREW BLACK GOLF IV, BORA, CADDY, PASSAT, 

POLO, SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANS-
PORTER

263

N90740701 48045900 SPECIAL SCREW BLACK GOLF IV, BORA, CADDY, PASSAT, 
POLO, SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANS-
PORTER

263
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6N0809966A 32047590 SCREW GROMMET PA6 FG30 BLACK FOX, POLO, GOLF, PASSAT, BORA, 

FABIA, SUPERB, ROOMSTER, TIGUAN
146 new

6N0867276 38046600 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL NEW BEETLE, BORA, GOLF, PASSAT, 
POLO

200

6N0868243A 38046340 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP TWO-PIECE POM 
BLACK NATURAL

POLO 95 - 02 193

6Q0807643 71047790 TURNING PLUG PA66 GF30 BLACK A3, S3, Q5, EOS, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, 
PHAETON, POLO, TIGUAN, TOURAN

290 new

6Q0853147 99046660 PLUG PP / PE BLACK POLO, TOURAN, GOLF 315
6Q0868243 38046400 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK A4, A6, A8, AUDI TT, Q5, RS4, RS6, 

CADDY, GOLF4, GOLF PLUS, POLO 
2002, TOURAN, PHAETON

195

6U0867276A 38047610 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM GREY CADDY, PICK UP, FELICIA 210 new
6X0853575 07045980 TRIM GRILL CLIP NATURAL LUPO 33
6X0867300A 38044530 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM NATURAL LUPO 99 - 03 183
6X0867301B 41047330 MOULDING CLIP NATURAL* AROSA, LUPO 253
6X0867301B01C 41047330 MOULDING CLIP NATURAL* AROSA, LUPO 253
6X0868243A 38044690 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM NATURAL POLO 95, AROSA, LUPO 187
6Y0823717 02047680 HOLE PLUG PA 66 BLACK FABIA, OCTAVIA 30 new
6Y0867260 38047670 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM GREEN WITH 

SEALING
FABIA, OCTAVIA, ROOMSTER 211 new

701853585 38044090 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM 309 WHITE GOLF, PASSAT, TRANSPORTER, JETTA 179

701863841 71044700 TURNING PLUG POM 550 BLACK TRANSPORTER 91 - 03, EURO VAN 281
70186729901C 62047530 SCRIVET PA 66 BLACK BORA, CADDY, GOLF, PHAETON, 

POLO, TRANSPORTER, VENTO, LT
280 new

701867549 38044580 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLACK TRANSPORTER 91 - 03 186
703867299 38044710 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 BLACK SHARAN, TRANSPORTER, AUDI 80, 

AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6
191

7H0837485 91047700 WEATHER STRIP CLIP POM NATURAL TRANSPORTER, T2, LT 305 new
7H0843658A 38047380 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 BLACK WITH 

SEALING
TRANSPORTER, CADDY, LT 208

7L0839069 41047240 MOULDING CLIP POM NATURAL TOUAREG 03 249
7L0853547A 41047890 MOULDING CLIP PA 66 BLACK TOUAREG 258 new
7L0853585A 41047640 MOULDING CLIP POM BLUE TOUAREG, Q5 255 new
7L0854719 41047250 MOULDING CLIP POM NATURAL TOUAREG 250
7L6868243 38046370 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK A1, A4, A5, A6, A7, A8, Q5, Q7, RS5, 

CADDY, GOLF, PASSAT, TOUAREG, 
POLO, SCIROCCO, GOLF VARIANT 09, 
SHARAN, TRANSPORTER, ALHAMBRA

194

7M0867299K 38033730 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM YELLOW A3, A6, POLO, SHARAN, TRANSPOR-
TER, TOLEDO, ALHAMBRA

175

7M0868563 02047460 HOLE PLUG POM BLACK ALHAMBRA, SHARAN, TRANSPORTER, 
TOUAREG

28

80186729901C 02040410 HOLE PLUG POM BLACK GOLF, POLO, BORA, PASSAT, JETTA 10
801867299041 02040410 HOLE PLUG POM BLACK GOLF, POLO, BORA, PASSAT, JETTA 10
803821117 05000180 SPEED NUT ST 6,5 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-

COLOURED PASSIVATED MATT
AUDI 80, PASSAT, POLO, T3 45

803831719 4102038A MOULDING CLIP FOR RUBBER PROFILE 
PA 122 NATURAL

AUDI 80, PASSAT, T3, T4 221

311831719 4102038A MOULDING CLIP FOR RUBBER PROFILE 
PA 122 NATURAL

AUDI 80, PASSAT, T3, T4 221

803853139A 41040030 MOULDING CLIP NATURAL AUDI 80, AUDI 100, GOLF, JETTA 224
803853139C 41040380 MOULDING CLIP RED AUDI 80, AUDI 100, CADDY, SCIROCCO, 

GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, JETTA
225

811807577C 32044010 SCREW GROMMET PA 6 GF 30 BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, 
A4, A6, A8, NEW BEETLE, BORA, SCI-
ROCCO, GOLF, POLO, TRANSPORTER, 
JETTA

130
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811807577F 32042400 SCREW GROMMET PA 6 GF 30 BLACK FOX, POLO 128
811863905D01C 02044870 HOLE PLUG PA 6 BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A4, A6 13
811867299 38064400 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 661 NATURAL AUDI 80, R8 213 new
811971850 12061890 CABLE STRIP WITH MOUNTING BASE FOR 

HAMMER-HEAD BOLT FOR CABLE 3,0 - 
40,0 MM BLACK

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6, GOLF, 
POLO, JETTA

81

82386320301C 02030170 FIR TREE CLIP PA 66 BLACK GOLF 88, PASSAT, POLO, AUDI 80, 
AUDI 100, A4, A6, A8

9

823867299 3804004A INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6, A8, 
CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PASSAT, 
POLO, T2, JETTA, TRANSPORTER

176

855853329 41041230 MOULDING CLIP NATURAL AUDI 80 227
865853231A 26044990 SEALING NUT FOR EMBLEM BLACK VW GOLF II, PASSAT, POLO, T2, JETTA, 

AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A8
122

867809966 32042390 SCREW GROMMET PA 6 GF 30 BLACK GOLF 127
867863849A01C 02046090 HOLE PLUG POM BLACK GOLF 3, POLO 95, PASSAT, SHARAN, 

JETTA
18

867971928 02047420 HOLE PLUG BLACK POLO, CADDY, SCIROCCO, GOLF, PAS-
SAT, JETTA, IBIZA, CORDOBA

26

893803593 02047350 WATER DRAIN PLUG TPE BLACK A2, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, S6, TT, NEW 
BEETLE, BORA, GOLF IV, PASSAT, 
POLO, IBIZA

22

893823740 23046110 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK AUDI 80 87 - 96 114
893837739A 60047110 SPACER BLACK WITH ADHESIVE STRIP AUDI 80, A4, S4, RS4, A8, S8 274
893867290 38044540 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA 66 BROWN AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A6, A8 184
8D0601139D 48046460 WHEEL BOLT M14X1,5X25,5 KW17 ZINC-

PLATED*
AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, 
A4, A6, A8, AUDI TT, NEW BEETLE, 
BORA, GOLF, PASSAT, POLO, JETTA

266

8D0803583L 02047410 HOLE PLUG Ø 30 MM PA 6 BLACK A3, A4, A8, S8, GOLF IV, NEW BEETLE, 
IBIZA

25

8D0805121 71065950 QUICK SCREW PLUG 7 X 18 DELTAPRO-
TECT

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A2, A4, A6, A8, 
PASSAT

291

8D0805121B 71046130 TURNING PLUG METAL BLACK 7,0 x 20,0 
MM

AUDI 100, A4, A6, PASSAT 285

8D0805960 05046140 SPEED NUT SILVER  FOR TURNING PLUG PASSAT 97 - 05, A4 95 - 08, A6 95 - 10 65
8D0807192 06047660 SPEED NUT POM GREEN A2, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, RS4, 

RS6
75 new

8D0853909B 41046560 MOULDING CLIP COLOURLESS POM A4, S4, RS4 247
8E0805121A 71046160 TURNING PLUG METAL BLACK 7,0 x 12,0 

MM
A4 01 - 03, A6 286

8E0805960 05046170 SPEED NUT SILVER  FOR TURNING PLUG A4, A6 66
8E0825265C 2204631A PLASTIC NUT M5 POM GREY A4, S4, A8, A8, NEW BEETLE, PHAE-

TON
92

8E0825267 23045190 PLASTIC SCRIVET REMOVABLE PA 66 
BLACK

A4 01 - 03, GOLF IV, GOLF V, PASSAT, 
TOURAN

111

8E0837485C 91047310 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PP BLUE WITH 
RUBBER LIP BLACK

A4, S4, A6, R8 303

8E0837485D 91047450 WEATHER STRIP CLIP PP NATURAL WITH 
RUBBER LIP BLACK

A4, S4, RS4, EXEO 304

8E0863727A 02047400 HOLE PLUG PA 66 BLACK A4, A6 24
8E0867276 38046770 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM COLOURLESS A4, S4, RS4, A6, S6 203
8E0868243 38046420 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLACK A3, S3, A4, RS4 196
8E5853213 34047370 GROMMET 2-K TPE / POM BLACK A4, S4, A6 167
8E9867299 38110690 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP PA NATURAL A4, S4, RS4, EXEO 215
8H0853707A 40047000 MOULDING CLIP METAL MKB SILVER A4, S4, RS4 233
8K0805121 71047880 TURNING PLUG DELTA SEAL BLACK LUB-

RICATED
A4, S4, A5, S5, Q5 292 new

8K0805922A 73047870 TURNING PLUG HOLDER DELTA SEAL 
SILVER LUBRICATED

A4, S4, A5, S5, Q5 295 new

8L0807300 23044590 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET POM 550 BLACK A3 1997 - 2003 110
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8L0853909 41046200 MOULDING CLIP POM BLACK A3, S3 244
8L3837199B 23046630 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 66 AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, 

S6, A8, S8, AUDI TT, LEON, TOLEDO, 
NEW BEETLE

117

8N0863788 93047730 IMPACT RIVET BLACK AUDI TT 311 new
8P0868243 38047160 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP COLOURLESS / YEL-

LOW WITH RUBBER LIP
A3, S3, R8, AUDI TT 206

8P0868243A 38047430 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL / BLUE 
WITH RUBBER LIP BLACK

A3, S3 209

8R0853909A 41047910 ROOF MOULDING CLIP POM BLACK Q5, Q7, AUDI TT, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, 
PICK UP

259 new

8Z0807300B 93062770 IMPACT RIVET FOR DRILLHOLE 7,5 - 7,7 
MM PPO 900 BLACK

A8, S8 313

8Z0868243 38047260 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM NATURAL WITH 
RUBBER LIP BLACK

A2, A3, A4, IBIZA 02, LEON, TOLEDO, 
GOLF IV, PASSAT

207

N0114071 0300102C WELD NUT M 8 A4, S4, ALHAMBRA, CADDY, CRAFTER, 
GOLF, SHARAN, T1, T2

34

N0143893 39000430 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP ZINC-PLATED GOLF, JETTA, T3, T4 216
N143893 39000430 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP ZINC-PLATED GOLF, JETTA, T3, T4 216
N0154291 0500007B SPEEDNUT ST 4,2 MM ZINC-PLATED 

BLACK
OCTAVIA, SUPERB, YETI, GOLF, POLO 41

N0154292 05000070 SPEED NUT ST 4,2 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6, S6, 
AROSA, TOLEDO, CADDY, GOLF, 
JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO, 
TRANSPORTER

40

N0154322 05000190 SPEED NUT ST 6,3 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6, POLO, 
SCIROCCO, TRANSPORTER

46

N0154373 05061200 SPEED NUT ST 4,8 MM METAL CONTAI-
NING ANTI-CORROSION COATING

AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, S3, A4, 
S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, AUDI TT, GOLF, LT, 
PASSAT

71

N0154487 05047650 SPEED NUT ST. 4,2 BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, 
S3, A4, S4, A6, S6, AUDI TT, ALTEA, 
AROSA, LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, OC-
TAVIA, SUPERB, BORA, CADDY, EOS, 
GOLF, JETTA, NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, 
PHAETON, POLO, SCIROCCO, T2

68 new

N0154491 05044100 SPEED NUT ST 6,3 MM MKB 2.2 SILVER 
LUBRICATED

A3, AUDI TT, GOLF, LT, POLO, TRANS-
PORTER, VENTO

61

N0154581 0500107A SPEED NUT ST 4,8 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A3, S3, 
A4, S4, A6, S6, AUDI TT, CORDOBA, 
IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, OCTAVIA, 
SUPERB, BORA, CADDY, GOLF, JETTA, 
NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, POLO, SCIROC-
CO, T1, T2, T3

49

N0154832 05000090 SPEED NUT ST. 4,2 MM HALF ZINC-PLA-
TED UNCOLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, T3, T4 42

N0161992 04047070 SEALING BLIND RIVET ALU/STEEL 4,0 X 
9,5

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A3, S3, 
A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, Q7, RS4, RS5, 
RS6, AUDI TT, ALHAMBRA, OCTAVIA, 
GOLF, PASSAT, SHARAN, TOUAREG

38

N0162172 04047080 SEALING BLIND RIVET ALU/STEEL 3,2 X 
12,5

A4, S4, RS4 39

N0221464 47045740 RETAINING NUT STEEL COPPER PLATED AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A3, S3, 
A4, S4, A6, S6, AUDI TT, ALTEA, AROSA, 
CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, OC-
TAVIA, SUPERB, BORA, CADDY, EOS, 
EURO VAN, GOLF, JETTA, LT, PASSAT, 
POLO, SCIROCCO, TOURAN, TRANS-
PORTER

261

N0385011 23003080 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET NATURAL AUDI 100, A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, A8, S8, 
Q7, LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, OCTAVIA, 
SUPERB, BORA, GOLF, JETTA, NEW 
BEETLE, POLO, TIGUAN, TOUAREG, 
TOURAN, TRANSPORTER

97

61

AUDI, SEAT, SKODA, VW
Index, ordered by original numbers



Orig.-No. IMS-No. Description PKW-Type Image
N0385012 2300308A PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK AUDI 100, A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, A8, S8, 

Q7, LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, OCTAVIA, 
SUPERB, BORA, GOLF, JETTA, NEW 
BEETLE, POLO, TIGUAN, TOUAREG, 
TOURAN, TRANSPORTER

98

N0385501 23020410 PLASTIC SPREAD PA 66 RIVET AUDI TT, BORA, CADDY, CORRA-
DO, GOLF I + II + III, JETTA, LT, NEW 
BEETLE, PASSAT, PHAETON, POLO, 
SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANSPORTER, 
VENTO

101

N0386021 56006310 SELF-CUTTING NUT M 4 ZINC-PLATED 
UNCOLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A4, S4, 
A6, S6, AUDI TT, ALHAMBRA, SUPERB, 
JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, SHARAN

271

N10032301 23023830 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET FOR UNDERRIDE 
PROTECTION FASTENING PA 122 BLACK

ALHAMBRA, SHARAN, PASSAT 104

N10179901 05068140 SPEEDNUT ST. 4,8 METAL CONTAINING 
ANTI-CORROSION COATING 2.1 SILVER

A4, S4, A6, S6, RS4, RS6, ALHAMBRA, 
GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, PHAETON, 
SHARAN

73 new

N10194101 05005510 SPEED NUT ST 4,8 MM 18,6 - 16 MM STAIN-
LESS STEEL (1.4301)

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A4, S4, A5, S5, A6, 
S6, Q5, Q7, RS4, OCTAVIA

51

N10219501 23011020 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 661 BLACK LT, PASSAT 100
N10219502 23011020 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 661 BLACK LT, PASSAT 100
N10259301 2300154A PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 12 BLACK A6, S6, LEON 04 96
1L0853934 2300154A PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 12 BLACK A6, S6, LEON 04 96
N10305502 5812124A PRESTOLE CAGE NUT ST. 6,3 METAL 

CONTAINING ANTI-CORROSION COATING 
2.0 SILVER

IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, SUPERB, BORA, 
GOLF IV, JETTA, PASSAT, POLO

273

N10327101 58046610 PRESTOLE CAGE NUT ST. 4,8 ZINC-PLA-
TED UNCOLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 80, A2, A3, S3, AUDI TT, AROSA, 
CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, 
BORA, GOLF, LUPO, POLO

272

N10433701 05069340 SPEED NUT ST 4,8 MM STAINLESS STEEL 
(1.4301)

A2, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, Q5, 
Q7, R8, RS4, RS6, AUDI TT, TOLEDO, 
EOS

74

N10507301 32047480 SCREW GROMMET PA6-MF40 BROWN 
WITH RUBBER LIP BLACK

A3, S3, RS4, RS5, Q5, A6, BORA, CAD-
DY, POLO, JETTA, EXEO, TOLEDO

145

N10516801 32047270 SCREW GROMMET NATURAL WITH RUB-
BER LIP BLACK

BORA, GOLF IV, A4, LUPO, PASSAT, 
PHAETON, POLO, TOUAREG, TOURAN

144

N10579101 99047390 IMPACT NUT PA 66 BLACK A3, POLO, GOLF IV, GOLF V 323
N10583501 23062350 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 66 BLACK 7,8 

- 8,8 MM
A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, A8, S8, RS6, 
SUPERB, CADDY

118 new

N10621301 32047150 SCREW GROMMET WITH RUBBER LIP PA 
6 + PP GF 40

PASSAT 3C, GOLF PLUS 143

N10700901 2306393A PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA6 BLACK ROOMSTER, POLO 119
N90048801 05005710 SPEED NUT ST 3,5 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-

COLOURED PASSIVATED
AUDI 80, TOUAREG 52

N90049701 05060620 SPEED NUT ST 4,8 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

A8, S8 70

N90057901 05040900 SPEED NUT ST 4,2 MM PHOSPHATED 
IMPREGNATED

LEON, YETI, CADDY, PASSAT 58

N90074301 05042200 SPEED NUT ST 3,9 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-
COLOURED PASSIVATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, S3, A6, S6, AUDI 
TT, AROSA, CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, 
TOLEDO, OCTAVIA, BORA, GOLF, 
JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO, 
TRANSPORTER

59

N90085001 47046050 RETAINING NUT STEEL COPPER PLATED AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, 
A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, ALHAMBRA, 
ALTEA, AROSA, CORDOBA, IBIZA, 
LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, OCTAVIA, SU-
PERB, BORA, CADDY, EOS, EURO VAN, 
GOLF, JETTA, LT, LUPO, NEW BEETLE, 
PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO, SHARAN, 
TOURAN, TRANSPORTER

262

62

AUDI, SEAT, SKODA, VW
Index, ordered by original numbers



Orig.-No. IMS-No. Description PKW-Type Image
N90094201 05042450 SPEED NUT ST 4,8 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-

COLOURED PASSIVATED
A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, A6, S6, A8, S8, 
Q7, RS4, ALHAMBRA, IBIZA, FABIA, 
GOLF, JETTA, NEW BEETLE, PHAETON, 
SHARAN, TOUAREG, TOURAN

60

N90168602 0503201C SPEED NUT M 6 METAL CONTAINING 
ANTI-CORROSION COATING 2.2 SILVER 
LUBRICATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, 
S6, A8, S8, RS4, AUDI TT, ALHAMB-
RA, EURO VAN, GOLF, JETTA, NEW 
BEETLE, PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO, 
SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANSPORTER

56

N90168604 0503201E SPEED NUT M 6 METAL CONTAINING 
ANTI-CORROSION COATING 2.2 BLACK 
LUBRICATED

GOLF III 57

N90201601 0200080A FIR TREE CLIP BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, 
S5, A6, S6, RS4, TT, RS5, RS6, EXEO, 
INKA, FABIA, ROOMSTER, SUPERB, 
CADDY, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, 
TRANSPORTER

6

N90205501 12045040 CABLE STRIP 4,5 X 140 MM WITH MOUN-
TING BASE BLACK

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A3, S3, 
A4, S4, A6, S6, A8 ,S8, CADDY, EURO 
VAN, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, 
SCIROCCO, TRANSPORTER, T1, T2, T3

79

N90206501 32043210 SCREW GROMMET BLACK GOLF, JETTA, POLO 129
N90229301 23044600 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET PA 12 BLACK* AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A6 107
N90252101 89083440 RIVET NUT M6 ZINC-PLATED AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A3, S3, 

A4, S4, A6, S6, AUDI TT, ALHAMBRA, 
BORA, EURO VAN, GOLF, JETTA, LUPO, 
POLO, SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANS-
PORTER

297

N90323501 37068010 DOUBLE-U-CLIP PHO MKB 2.2 BLACK A6,S6, Q7, AUDI TT, AROSA, GOLF, 
JETTA, LUPO, TRANSPORTER

172

N90335004 10045110 QUICKY FOR T- BOLT 5 X 30 A4, AUDI TT, BORA, GOLF, JETTA, LT, 
NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, POLO, TRANS-
PORTER

76

N90335006 10045110 QUICKY FOR T- BOLT 5 X 30 A4, AUDI TT, BORA, GOLF, JETTA, LT, 
NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, POLO, TRANS-
PORTER

76

N90356203 0500798A SPEED NUT M 5 SELF-LOCKING METAL 
CONTAINING ANTI-CORROSION COATING 
2.2 SILVER LUBRICATED

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A2, A3, 
S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, A6, S6, A8, S8, Q5, 
Q7, R8, RS4, AUDI TT, AROSA, CORDO-
BA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, 
OCTAVIA, SUPERB, EOS, GOLF, JETTA, 
LUPO, PASSAT, PHAETON, POLO, 
TRANSPORTER

55

N90359101 23052300 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET FOR BUMPER PA 
66 BLACK

A3, S3, A6, S6, Q5, AUDI TT, ALHAM-
BRA, ALTEA, LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, 
OCTAVIA, SUPERB, YETI, BORA, 
CADDY, GOLF, JETTA, NEW BEETLE, 
PASSAT, POLO, SHARAN, TOURAN, 
TRANSPORTER

113

N90419002 05006790 SPEED NUT M 4 METAL CONTAINING 
ANTI-CORROSION COATING SILVER SELF-
LOCKING

AUDI 80, AUDI 100, AUDI 200, A4, S4, 
A6, S6, A8, S8, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, 
POLO

53

N90474001 22046310 PLASTIC NUT PA 6 BLACK A4, A8, GOLF 91
N90475903 0506215A SPEED NUT M5 METAL CONTAINING 

ANTI-CORROSION COATING 2.2 SILVER 
LUBRICATED

A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, A6, S6, A8, S8, 
Q5, Q7, R8, RS4, AUDI TT, ALTEA, IBIZA, 
LEON, SUPERB, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, 
PHAETON, TOUAREG

72

N90522101 22047800 PLASTIC NUT PA66 BLACK A5, TRANSPORTER, LT, EURO VAN 94 new
N90535301 32044940 SCREW GROMMET GREY Q5, NEW BEETLE, CADDY, POLO, 

GOLF, ALTEA, ALHAMBRA
137

N90536901 23046380 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK AUDI 80, A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, Q7, 
RS4, ALTEA, AROSA, IBIZA, LEON, TO-
LEDO, FABIA, SUPERB, CADDY, EOS, 
GOLF, JETTA, LUPO, PASSAT, PHAE-
TON, POLO, TOURAN

115

63

AUDI, SEAT, SKODA, VW
Index, ordered by original numbers



Orig.-No. IMS-No. Description PKW-Type Image
N90541701 3800996A INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLACK AUDI TT 174
N90576301 04047060 MULTIRANGE BLIND RIVET ALU/STEEL 4,0 

X 9,5
AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, 
S6, A8, S8, RS6, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, 
SUPERB, BORA, CADDY, EOS, GOLF, 
JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO, 
TRANSPORTER

37

N90634901 04043720 BLIND RIVET 4 X 14 ALUMINIUM BLACK AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A2, A3, S3, A4, S4, 
A6, S6, A8, S8, RS6, ALTEA, CORDOBA, 
IBIZA, TOLEDO, BORA, GOLF, JETTA, 
NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, POLO, TRANS-
PORTER

35

N90642001 71047510 TURNING PLUG WITH CROSS SLOT PA 6 
GF 50 BLACK

A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, RS4, EXEO ST, 
SUPERB, PASSAT

289 new

N90681301 13007850 ROD HOLDER PLASTIC Ø 7,1 MM PA 66 
BLACK

OCTAVIA, SUPERB, YETI, T2, JETTA, 
SCIROCCO, TRANSPORTER

82 new

N90698701 05007030 SPEED NUT ST 4,2 MM PHOSPHATED 
IMPREGNATED

A2, ALHAMBRA, BORA, CADDY, EOS, 
GOLF, JETTA, LUPO, NEW BEETLE, 
PASSAT, POLO, SHARAN, TOUAREG, 
TRANSPORTER

54

N90698703 05007030 SPEED NUT ST 4,2 MM PHOSPHATED 
IMPREGNATED

A2, ALHAMBRA, BORA, CADDY, EOS, 
GOLF, JETTA, LUPO, NEW BEETLE, 
PASSAT, POLO, SHARAN, TOUAREG, 
TRANSPORTER

54

N90714303 25047860 METRIC FREE SPINNING WASHER NUT M6 
ZINC-NICKLE BLACK

A2, A3, S3, A4, S4, A6, S6, A8, S8, RS4, 
RS6, Q5, Q7, AUDI TT, ALHAMBRA, 
ALTEA, AROSA, CORDOBA, IBIZA, 
LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, OCTAVIA, 
SUPERB, BORA, CADDY, EOS, GOLF, 
JETTA, LUPO, NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, 
PHAETON, POLO, SHARAN, TIGUAN, 
TOUAREG, TRANSPORTER

121 new

N90723401 71047220 TURNING PLUG PLASTIC BLACK TOUAREG 288
N90739201 05004960 SPEED NUT ST 6,3 MM ZINC-PLATED UN-

COLOURED PASSIVATED
AUDI 80 50

N90746801 1606462B CABLE CLIP PHOSPHATED IMPREGNATED LEON 04, PASSAT, BORA, GOLF, SCI-
ROCCO, JETTA, TIGUAN

87

N90775001 48046350 SELF-TAPPING SCREW WITH WASHER ST. 
4,8 X 16 BLACK

AUDI 80, AUDI 90, A2, A3, A4, A6, A8, 
AUDI TT, BORA, FOX, GOLF, LT, LUPO, 
NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, PHAETON, 
POLO, SHARAN, TOUAREG, TRANS-
PORTER, VENTO

264

N90777704 05047760 SPEED NUT M5 SELFLOCKED METAL 
CONTAINING ANTI-CORROSION COATING 
SILVER LUBRICATED

A4, S4, A5, S5, A6, S6, Q5, RS6, AUDI TT 69 new

N90796501 10046330 CLAMPING RING DELTA TONE SILVER A3, S3, A4, S4, ALHAMBRA, BORA, 
CADDY, EURO VAN, FOX, GOLF, LUPO, 
PASSAT, PHAETON, POLO, SHARAN, 
TOUAREG, TOURAN, TRANSPORTER

77

N90796502 10047090 CLAMPING RING DELTA PROTEKT SILVER A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, A6, S6, Q5, 
Q7, RS4, AU TT, ALHAMBRA, ALTEA, 
CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, 
FABIA, OCTAVIA, SUPERB, YETI, BORA, 
CADDY, EOS, EURO VAN, GOLF, JETTA, 
LUPO, NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, PHAE-
TON, POLO, SHARAN, TIGUAN, TOUA-
REG, TOURAN, TRANSPORTER

78

N90813101 49047320 BLIND RIVET PLASTIC PA 66 BLACK PASSAT, SUPERB 268
N90821401 32044950 SCREW GROMMET PA 6 BLACK A2, A3, A4, A6, A8, AUDI TT, BORA, 

GOLF, LUPO, NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, 
POLO, TOUAREG

139

N90825101 05047300 SPEED NUT ST. 4,8 STAINLESS STEEL 
(1.4301)

LEON 04, AROSA 04 67

N90833801 32044960 SCREW GROMMET PA 66 BLACK A3, A4, BORA, CADDY, GOLF, JETTA, 
LUPO, NEW BEETLE, PASSAT, PHAE-
TON, POLO, TOURAN

138

64

AUDI, SEAT, SKODA, VW
Index, ordered by original numbers



Orig.-No. IMS-No. Description PKW-Type Image
N90847501 73047840 TURNING PLUG HOLDER DELTA TONE 

SILVER
AUDI 80, AUDI 100, A2, A3, S3, A4, S4, 
A6, S6, A8, S8, Q7, AUDI TT, AROSA, 
CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, FA-
BIA, OCTAVIA, SUPERB, BORA, GOLF, 
JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, TOUAREG, 
TRANSPORTER, VENTO

294 new

N90861801 02047040 HOLE PLUG BLACK PA 6.6 GOLF, PASSAT, EOS, CADDY, JETTA, 
POLO

21

N9086180101C 02047040 HOLE PLUG BLACK PA 6.6 GOLF, PASSAT, EOS, CADDY, JETTA, 
POLO

21

N90911301 02047010 HOLE PLUG PA 66 BLACK FABIA, PASSAT, SHARAN, TOUAREG 20
N90959101 05045100 SPEED NUT FOR PT-SCREW A3,S3, ALTEA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, 

OCTAVIA, SUPERB, YETI, CADDY, EOS, 
GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, PHAETON, 
TIGUAN, TOURAN

62

N90974701 48047620 FILLISTER HEAD SCREW 5 X 16 DELTA 
PROTEKT BLACK

A3, S3, A8, S8, Q5, R8, AUDI TT, ALTEA, 
IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO, FABIA, OC-
TAVIA, SUPERB, YETI, EOS, GOLF, 
PASSAT, PHAETON, POLO, TIGUAN, 
TOURAN

267 new

N90994601 32047770 SCREW GROMMET PA66 GF25 BLACK A2, A8, S8, EOS, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, 
TOUAREG, TOURAN

148 new

N91044401 32060930 SCREW GROMMET 4,2 PA 664 NATURAL A8, S8 149
N91121401 32047120 SCREW GROMMET PA 6.6 BLACK A6, S6, Q7, RS5 141
WHT000713 22047720 PLASTIC NUT POM BLACK A3, S3, A4, S4, A5, S5, Q5, ALTEA, 

CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, FABIA, OCTA-
VIA, ROOMSTER, SUPERB, GOLF, JET-
TA, PASSAT, POLO, TIGUAN, TOURAN

93 new

65

AUDI, SEAT, SKODA, VW
Index, ordered by original numbers
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